7.44
wind-assisted
7.06
7.28
7.40

100m q 10.84

11.62
11.63
11.65
11.66
11.70
11.72
11.73
11.78
11.78
11.78
11.79
11.79
11.79
11.80
11.82
11.82
11.84
wind-assisted
10.12
10.29
10.75
10.76
10.93
10.96
11.03
11.25
11.80

U20 100m g 10.94
10.77
11.05
11.08
11.09
11.18
11.23
11.27
11.27
11.28
11.51
11.59
11.62
11.63
11.65
11.66
11.70
11.72
11.73
11.78
11.79
11.79
11.79
11.80

Wind

1.0

Tasmanian Mens Rankings
1st January 2019 - 8th December 2019

updated - 12th December 2019
(Youth athletes will only appear in the age groups for which they are age eligible for the full calendar year)

Name
Michael Stingel

Aaron Rigby
Tyler Heron
Michael Stingel

Jack Hale
Jacob Despard
Jagga Pybus
Ryan Cooper
John Howe
Moses Khasif
Matthew Hosie
Mitchell Branch
Ross Lovell
Jack Lewis
Jack Colgrave
Max Brideson
Aaron Rigby
Jacob Nolan
Dillon Dickson-Jaques
Jarrod Gilroy
Brandon Clark
Tyson Hartill
Cameron Cranfield
Bayley Campbell
Michael Stingel
Frank Jiao
Adam French
George McLeod
Sam Gillam
Samuel Walker (T38)
Oliver Blackborrow
Thomas Farmer
Dan Lemoto
Oliver Elrick
Toby Kamphuis
Ricardo Jackson
Connor Wright
Harrison McLeod
Jaydn Crawford
Jackson Wood
Mark Nichols

Jack Hale
Jacob Despard
Jagga Pybus
Ryan Cooper
Jack Colgrave
Ross Lovell
Matthew Hosie
Adam French
Jacob Vanderkroef

Jagga Pybus
Moses Khasif
Mitchell Branch
Jack Lewis
Jack Colgrave
Max Brideson
Aaron Rigby
Jacob Nolan
Dillon Dickson-Jaques
Tyson Hartill
Bayley Campbell
Michael Stingel
Frank Jiao
Adam French
George McLeod
Sam Gillam
Samuel Walker (T38)
Oliver Blackborrow
Oliver Elrick
Toby Kamphuis
Ricardo Jackson
Connor Wright
Harrison McLeod

Club

NLAC

NLAC
NLAC
NLAC

OVA
NWAC
NLAC
ESAC
NWAC
SB

SB

OVA
OVA
NWAC
SB
NLAC
NSAC

SB
OVA
NLAC
OVA
NWAC

UTAS
UTAS
OVA
OVA
New
NWAC
NLAC
SB

u18

u1sg

u18

u20
u23

u1s

u1sg

u17
u20
ule
u18
u1s
u20

u17

u1s
u1s
u18
u20
u17
u1s
u1s
uie

u17
u15
u20
u17
u14
u17
u15

u20
u23
u20

u23
u20
uie

u20
u18
u18
u17
u20
ule
u18
u18
u20
u17
u18
u18
u18
u20
u17
u18
u18
ule
u17
u15
u20
u17
u14

DOoB

14-12-02

19-10-02
11-07-92
14-12-02

22-05-98
20-11-96
12-06-01
23-04-99
18-01-85
23-08-02
15-01-98
27-12-02
14-05-92
19-03-03
15-02-00
20-01-04
19-10-02
27-02-02
30-03-01
9-04-92
17-05-93
20-05-03
16-01-91
26-03-02
14-12-02
29-01-02
4-05-01
11-01-03
11-01-02
25-10-02
13-03-04
21-09-96
27-05-76
12-04-03
15-04-05
12-06-01
3-02-03
8-06-06
29-09-03
8-02-05
24-12-77

22-05-98
20-11-96
12-06-01
23-04-99
15-02-00
14-05-92
15-01-98
04-05-01
14-03-04

12-06-01
23-08-02
27-12-02
19-03-03
15-02-00
20-01-04
19-10-02
27-02-02
30-03-01
20-05-03
26-03-02
14-12-02
29-01-02
4-05-01
11-01-03
11-01-02
25-10-02
13-03-04
12-04-03
15-04-05
12-06-01
3-02-03
8-06-06

Venue
St Leonards

St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards

QSAC
SOPAC
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Penguin
Domain
Domain
Perth
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Penguin
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain

Perth
Canberra
Penguin
Canberra
Penguin
St Leonards
Perth
Penguin
Perth

Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Perth
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Penguin
St Leonards
Domain

Date

04-12-19

19-10-19
19-10-19
19-10-19

23-03-19
23-02-19
02-02-19
02-02-19
04-01-19
19-10-19
02-02-19
21-09-19
09-02-19
19-10-19
16-03-19
08-12-19
21-09-19
24-10-19
19-10-19
23-02-19
24-10-19
17-03-19
23-02-19
24-10-19
17-03-19
17-03-19
21-09-19
24-10-19
27-11-19
17-03-19
24-10-19
02-02-19
17-03-19
21-09-19
12-09-19
09-11-19
27-11-19
24-10-19
19-11-19
22-11-19
16-03-19

16-02-19
09-02-19
10-02-19
09-02-19
10-02-19
26-01-19
16-02-19
19-10-19
07-12-19

02-02-19
19-10-19
21-09-19
19-10-19
16-03-19
08-12-19
21-09-19
24-10-19
19-10-19
17-03-19
24-10-19
17-03-19
17-03-19
21-09-19
24-10-19
27-11-19
17-03-19
24-10-19
21-09-19
12-09-19
09-11-19
27-11-19
24-10-19



U20 100m ...... cont

11.91

21.21

U20 100m T36 q 18.30
12.58

U18 100m q 11.24(U17 11.34)

11.05

11.78
11.79
11.79
11.80
11.82
11.82
11.85
11.89
11.91
11.96
12.00
12.04
12.05
12.09
12.11
12.14
wind-assisted
11.87
12.05
12.18

U18 100m T38 q 16.50
11.72

U16 100m q 11.74(U15 11.84)

11.23
11.73
11.79
11.80
11.82
11.89
11.91
12.04
12.05
12.09
12.11
12.25
12.45
12.52
12.54
12.55
12.65
12.72
wind-assisted
12.23
12.32

U14 100m q 12.84
11.80
12.45
12.52
12.54
12.71
12.84
12.86
13.44

Jaydn Crawford
Jackson Wood
Joshua Hwaba
Jacob Vanderkroef
Cedric Ngotho

Jagga Pybus

Jack Colgrave

Adam French
Jacob Vanderkroef

Christopher Albert

Alexander McKillop (T36)

Moses Khasif
Mitchell Branch
Jack Lewis
Max Brideson
Aaron Rigby
Jacob Nolan
Tyson Hartill
Bayley Campbell
Michael Stingel
Frank Jiao
George McLeod
Sam Gillam
Samuel Walker (T38)
Oliver Blackborrow
Oliver Elrick
Toby Kamphuis
Connor Wright
Harrison McLeod
Jaydn Crawford
Jackson Wood
Joshua Hwaba
Jacob Vanderkroef
Cedric Ngotho
Cameron Mann
Alexander Creak
Benjamin Knott
Johnathon Pullen
Jamie Dean
Joshua Harris
Tad Carter

Connor Wright
Tad Carter
Oliver Quin

Samuel Walker (T38)

Max Brideson
Oliver Blackborrow
Toby Kamphuis
Harrison McLeod
Jackson Wood
Jacob Vanderkroef
Cedric Ngotho
Benjamin Knott
Johnathon Pullen
Jamie Dean
Joshua Harris
Xavier Connor
Lachlan Colgrave
Tyler Jones
Jackson Vukic
River Smith
Henry Madsen
Orin Ball

River Smith
Lachlan Pearce

Harrison McLeod
Lachlan Colgrave
Tyler Jones
Jackson Vukic
Benjamin Potter
Tommy Bennett
Rowan Allen
Riley Howard

UTAS

SB
OVA
New

SB
NLAC

NSAC
OVA
SB
New
NLAC
OVA
NLAC
NLAC
NSAC
OVA
UTAS
NWAC

OVA
NWAC

SB
NLAC
NLAC
NSAC
NLAC

New
NLAC

u17
u15
u17
ui1e
uie

u20

u20
ui1e

u20

u20

u18

u17
ui1e
u1s8
u1s
u17
u1sg
u1sg
u1s8
u17
u1s
u1s
u16
u17
uU15
u17
ui4
u17
uU15

u1e6
uie
u16
u17
u16
u1e6
u15
u1e6
u17

u17
u17
u1sg

u1s

ule
uie
u15
u14
u15
uie
ule
uie
uie
u15
ule
u15
u14
u14
u13
ule
u15
ule

ui1e
uU15

u14
ui4
u14
uU13
u13
ui4
u13
uU13

29-09-03
8-02-05
27-03-03
14-03-04
15-02-04

12-06-01
15-02-00
04-05-01
14-03-04

06-02-01

15-12-01

23-08-02
27-12-02
19-03-03
20-01-04
19-10-02
27-02-02
20-05-03
26-03-02
14-12-02
29-01-02
11-01-03
11-01-02
25-10-02
13-03-04
12-04-03
15-04-05
3-02-03
8-06-06
29-09-03
8-02-05
27-03-03
14-03-04
15-02-04
13-08-03
22-07-03
29-04-04
17-02-04
2005
11-12-04
02-07-03

03-02-03
02-07-03
12-12-02

25-10-02

2004
2004
2005
2006
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2006
2006
2007
2004
2005
2004

2004
2005

2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007

St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain

Penguin

Penguin

Penguin
Perth

Domain

St Leonards

Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Perth
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Penguin

St Leonards
Penguin
Domain

Domain

Perth
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Perth
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Penguin

Domain
Penguin

Domain
St Leonards
Perth
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards

19-11-19
22-11-19
17-03-19
19-10-19
07-12-19

10-02-19
10-02-19
10-02-19
07-12-19

24-10-19

27-10-19

19-10-19
21-09-19
19-10-19
08-12-19
21-09-19
24-10-19
17-03-19
24-10-19
17-03-19
17-03-19
24-10-19
27-11-19
17-03-19
24-10-19
21-09-19
12-09-19
27-11-19
24-10-19
19-11-19
22-11-19
17-03-19
19-10-19
07-12-19
24-10-19
12-09-19
19-11-19
24-10-19
27-11-19
22-11-19
30-11-19

26-01-19
19-10-19
02-02-19

17-03-19

08-12-19
24-10-19
12-09-19
24-10-19
22-11-19
19-10-19
07-12-19
19-11-19
24-10-19
27-11-19
22-11-19
21-09-19
27-10-19
07-12-19
24-10-19
05-01-19
21-09-19
02-03-19

02-02-19
16-11-19

24-10-19
27-10-19
07-12-19
24-10-19
20-11-19
24-10-19
27-11-19
27-11-19

mixed



wind-assisted

23.50

U20 200m q 22.04

21.75
22.26
22.70
22.80
22.84
22.88
23.17
23.31
23.35
22.92
23.55
23.76
23.82
23.85
23.95
23.98
23.98
23.98
wind-assisted
23.28

U20 200m T36 q 37.40
26.40
wind-assisted
26.31

U18 200m q 22.84(U17 23.04)

22.26
22.80
22.84
22.88
2331
22.92
23.35
23.82
23.85
23.95
23.98
23.98
23.98
24.00
24.01
24.03
24.04
24.06
24.14
24.28
2431
2431
24.38
24.40
2441
24.57
24.68

U18 200m T38 q 33.60
23.98

Jackson Vukic
Benjamin Potter

Jack Hale
Jacob Despard
Jagga Pybus
Ryan Cooper
Mitchell Branch
John Howe
Jarrod Gilroy
Ross Lovell
Jack Colgrave
Jack Lewis
Moses Khasif
Aaron Rigby
Max Brideson
Dillon Dickson-Jaques
Luke Whitney
Michael Stingel
Jacob Nolan
Dan Lemoto
Cameron Cranfield

Ross Lovell
Adam French

Jagga Pybus
Mitchell Branch
Jack Colgrave
Jack Lewis
Moses Khasif
Aaron Rigby
Dillon Dickson-Jaques
Michael Stingel
Jacob Nolan
Max Brideson
Adam French
Torin Jones
Connor Wright
Jaydn Crawford
Oliver Elrick
Bayley Campbell
Samuel Walker (T38)
Jackson Wood

Adam French

Alexander McKillop (T36)

Alexander McKillop (T36)

Mitchell Branch
Jack Lewis
Moses Khasif
Aaron Rigby
Michael Stingel
Max Brideson
Jacob Nolan
Connor Wright
Jaydn Crawford
Oliver Elrick
Bayley Campbell
Samuel Walker (T38)
Jackson Wood
Harrison McLeod
Tyson Hartill
Alexander Creak
Frank Jiao
Jacob Vanderkroef
Cedric Ngotho
Sam Gillam
Cameron Monks
Joshua Hwaba
Cameron Mann
Toby Kamphuis
Joshua Harris
George McLeod
Xavier Connor

Samuel Walker (T38)

NSAC
NLAC

OVA
OVA

NLAC
NLAC
SB
NSAC
NLAC
NLAC
OVA
OVA
UTAS
NLAC
SB
SB
New
OVA
SB
NSAC
NLAC
OVA
ES
SB
New
NLAC
SB
OVA

UTAS

u13
uU13

u23

u20

u20
u1s
u20
u17
u1s
u1s
u20
u1s
u1s
uie
u20
u20
u17
u17
u17
u1s
u1s
u15

u20

u20

u20

u18
u17
u18
u1sg
u1sg
ule
u1s
u17
u17
u17
u18
u18
u15
u14
u17
u17
u18
ule
ule
u18
u17
u17
ule
u15
ule
u17
u15

u18

2007
2007

22-05-98
20-11-96
12-06-01
23-04-99
27-12-02
18-01-85
09-04-92
14-05-92
15-02-00
19-03-03
23-08-02
19-10-02
20-01-04
30-03-01
11-10-82
14-12-02
27-02-02
27-05-76
16-01-91

14-05-92
04-05-01

12-06-01
27-12-02
15-02-00
19-03-03
23-08-02
19-10-02
30-03-01
14-12-02
27-02-02
20-01-04
04-05-01
13-04-01
03-02-03
29-09-03
12-04-03
26-03-02
25-10-02
8-02-05

04-05-01

15-12-01

15-12-01

27-12-02
19-03-03
23-08-02
19-10-02
14-12-02
20-01-04
27-02-02
03-02-03
29-09-03
12-04-03
26-03-02
25-10-02
8-02-05
8-06-06
20-05-03
22-07-03
29-01-02
14-03-04
15-02-04
11-01-02
13-03-03
27-03-03
13-09-03
15-04-05
11-12-04
11-01-03
25-01-05

25-10-02

St Leonards
St Leonards

SOPAC
SOPAC
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Perth
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Penguin
Penguin

Domain
Domain
Domain
Perth
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Penguin
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
SOPAC
St Leonards

Penguin

SOPAC

Perth

Domain
Perth
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
SOPAC
St Leonards
Perth
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Perth
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards

SOPAC

26-10-19
26-10-19

07-04-19
07-04-19
17-03-19
02-10-19
16-03-19
17-03-19
02-03-19
17-03-19
17-03-19
06-12-19
16-03-19
16-03-19
02-10-19
02-03-19
02-03-19
16-03-19
09-11-19
16-03-19
12-01-19

09-02-19
09-02-19

17-03-19
16-03-19
17-03-19
06-12-19
16-03-19
16-03-19
02-03-19
16-03-19
09-11-19
02-10-19
02-03-19
10-09-19
16-03-19
20-11-19
21-09-19
16-03-19
07-04-19
22-11-19

09-02-19

07-04-19

05-01-19

16-03-19
06-12-19
16-03-19
16-03-19
16-03-19
02-10-19
09-11-19
16-03-19
20-11-19
21-09-19
16-03-19
07-04-19
22-11-19
06-12-19
23-02-19
21-09-19
02-02-19
06-12-19
07-12-19
20-11-19
23-02-19
16-03-19
09-11-19
12-09-19
22-11-19
10-09-19
21-09-19

07-04-19



U16 200m q 23.64(U15 24.24)

22.92 1.5 Max Brideson SB ule 2004 Domain 02-10-19
23.98 0.5 Jackson Wood NLAC U15 2005 St Leonards 22-11-19
24.00 0.0 Harrison McLeod SB u14 2006 Perth 06-12-19
24.06 0.1 Jacob Vanderkroef SB ule 2004 Perth 06-12-19
24.14 0.4 Cedric Ngotho NSAC ule 2004 Domain 07-12-19
24.40 1.2 Toby Kamphuis New U1s5 2005 St Leonards 12-09-19
24.41 1.7 Joshua Harris NLAC ule 2004 St Leonards 22-11-19
24.68 -0.3 Xavier Connor OVA U1s5 2005 St Leonards 21-09-19
25.14 -0.1 Benjamin Knott OVA ule 2004 Domain 19-11-19
25.63 0.1 Conlan Lamont NLAC ul16 2004 St Leonards 19-11-19

U14 200m q 26.44

24.00 0.0 Harrison McLeod SB u14 2006 Perth 06-12-19
25.25 0.7 Jackson Vukic NSAC u13 2007 Domain 09-11-19
25.99 0.6 Benjamin Potter NLAC u13 2007 St Leonards 20-11-19
26.48 -0.5 Lachlan Colgrave NLAC u14 2006 St Leonards 26-10-19
26.76 -0.5 Tyler Jones NLAC u14 2006 St Leonards 26-10-19
27.55 0.3 Rowan Allen New u13 2007 St Leonards 04-12-19
28.07 14 Elliot Findlay NLAC u14 2006 St Leonards 16-11-19
400m q 48.34
49.22 Isaac Chugg NLAC u18 28-03-02 Perth 07-12-19
50.10 Lachlan Bonney NWAC u23 17-09-99 Domain 05-01-19
50.48 Jarred Gilroy SB 09-04-92 Penguin 05-01-19
50.94 Max Green NWAC u23 29-03-99 Domain 09-11-19
51.06 Torin Jones OVA u20 13-04-01 St Leonards 21-09-19
51.11 Jack Colgrave NWAC u20 15-02-00 Penguin 10-02-19
51.58 James Tucker SB u23 22-04-99 Domain 16-02-19
51.75 Benjamin McShane New u20 29-02-00 Penguin 10-02-19
51.77 Isaac Chugg NLAC u18 28-03-02 St Leonards 26-01-19
51.97 Sam Clifford New u1s8 11-05-02 St Leonards 27-11-19
52.13 Alexander Creak New u17 22-07-03 St Leonards 26-10-19
52.24 Cameron Monks OVA u17 13-03-03 Perth 07-12-19
52.30 Michael Stingel NLAC u18 14-12-02 St Leonards 27-11-19
52.32 Gus Tomlinson-Smith OVA u23 03-03-99 St Leonards 26-01-19
U20400m q 49.84
49.22 Isaac Chugg NLAC u18 28-03-02 Perth 07-12-19
51.06 Torin Jones OVA u20 13-04-01 St Leonards 21-09-19
51.11 Jack Colgrave NWAC u20 15-02-00 Penguin 10-02-19
51.75 Benjamin McShane New u20 29-02-00 Penguin 10-02-19
51.97 Sam Clifford New u18 11-05-02 St Leonards 27-11-19
52.13 Alexander Creak New u17 22-07-03 St Leonards 26-10-19
52.24 Cameron Monks OVA u17 13-03-03 Perth 07-12-19
52.30 Michael Stingel NLAC u18 14-12-02 St Leonards 27-11-19
52.94 Johnathon Pullen SB ul1e6 17-02-04 Domain 24-10-19
53.18 Jamie Laurence OVA u18 29-04-02 Domain 23-01-19
53.65 Jaydn Crawford NLAC u17 29-09-03 St Leonards 19-11-19
53.70 Adam French NWAC u20 04-05-01 Penguin 10-02-19
U18 400m q 51.14(U17 52.14)
49.22 Isaac Chugg NLAC u18 28-03-02 Perth 07-12-19
51.97 Sam Clifford New u18 11-05-02 St Leonards 27-11-19
52.13 Alexander Creak New u17 22-07-03 St Leonards 26-10-19
52.24 Cameron Monks OVA u17 13-03-03 Perth 07-12-19
52.30 Michael Stingel NLAC u1s 14-12-02 St Leonards 27-11-19
52.94 Johnathon Pullen SB uile 17-02-04 Domain 24-10-19
53.18 Jamie Laurence OVA u18 29-04-02 Domain 23-01-19
53.41 Callum Lancaster OVA u17 11-06-03 Domain 09-11-19
54.35 George McLeod SB u17 11-01-03 Domain 17-03-19
53.65 Jaydn Crawford NLAC u17 29-09-03 St Leonards 19-11-19
54.62 Oliver Quin OVA u18 12-12-02 Domain 16-02-19
U16 400m q 54.14(U15 55.64)
52.94 Johnathon Pullen SB uile 2004 Domain 24-10-19
53.67 Joshua Harris NLAC u1e6 2004 St Leonards 13-11-19
55.68 Bryce Lawes New uU15 2005 SOPAC 01-04-19
55.80 Henry Madsen UTAS u1s 2005 Domain 23-11-19
56.05 Tom McCallum ESAC uil6e 2004 Domain 24-10-19

U14 400m q 60.94

62.00 Jacob Gardner UTAS u14 2006 Domain 20-11-19

62.60 Lachlan Colgrave NLAC ul4 2006 St Leonards 27-10-19

63.16 Tommy Bennett SB u14 2006 St Leonards 27-10-19

800m q 1:51.5

1:51.90 James Hansen UTAS 27-11-93 Merksem, Belgium 27-07-19
1:53.20 Sam Field UTAS u20 22-05-00 Domain 08-03-19
1:56.85 Ben Covington SB 11-02-95 Domain 23-02-19
1:56.90 James Tucker SB u23 22-04-99 Domain 08-03-19
1:57.12 Gus Tomlinson-Smith OVA u23 03-03-99 Penguin 30-11-19
1:57.21 Sam Clifford New u18 11-05-02 St Leonards 27-10-19
1:57.82 Max Green NWAC u23 29-03-99 Domain 17-03-19
1:57.83 Lachlan Bonney NWAC u23 17-09-99 Domain 17-03-19
1:58.32 Jamie Laurence OVA u1s 29-04-02 Domain 08-03-19
1:59.03 Benjamin McShane New u20 29-02-00 Domain 08-03-19

1:59.66 Dominic Anastasio OVA 24-02-91 Domain 08-03-19



800m T38 q 2:38.0

2:02.06 Deon Kenzie NWAC 11-03-96 SOPAC 07-04-19
U20 800m q 1:56.0
1:53.20 Sam Field UTAS u20 22-05-00 Domain 08-03-19
1:57.21 Sam Clifford New u18 11-05-02 St Leonards 27-10-19
1:58.32 Jamie Laurence OVA u1s 29-04-02 Domain 08-03-19
1:59.03 Benjamin McShane New u20 29-02-00 Domain 08-03-19
2:00.19 Robert Elkerton OVA u20 05-04-01 Domain 23-02-19
2:01.51 Callum Lancaster OVA u17 11-06-03 Domain 10-09-19
2:03.41 Tom Winkel NWAC u15 30-10-05 SOPAC 03-04-19
2:03.41 Torin Jones OVA u20 13-04-01 St Leonards 21-09-19
U18 800m q 1:59.0(U17 2:01.0)
1:57.21 Sam Clifford New u18 11-05-02 St Leonards 27-10-19
1:58.32 Jamie Laurence OVA u18 29-04-02 Domain 08-03-19
2:01.51 Callum Lancaster OVA u17 11-06-03 Domain 10-09-19
2:03.41 Tom Winkel NWAC u15 30-10-05 SOPAC 03-04-19
2:04.15 Johnathon Pullen SB u17 17-02-04 St Leonards 21-09-19
2:04.39 Alexander Creak New u17 22-07-03 St Leonards 27-10-19
2:04.95 Alexander Wood New ule 5-03-04 St Leonards 27-10-19
2:06.17 Cameron Monks OVA u17 13-03-03 Domain 02-10-19
2:06.58 Henry Madsen UTAS u15 19-03-05 Perth 06-12-19
U16 800m q 2:04.0(U15 2:15.0)
2:03.41 Tom Winkel NWAC u15 2005 SOPAC 03-04-19
2:04.95 Alexander Wood New ule 2004 St Leonards 27-10-19
2:06.58 Henry Madsen UTAS u1s 2005 Perth 06-12-19
2:07.37 Josh Harris NLAC ule6 2004 St Leonards 27-10-19
2:08.20 Angus Alderton OVA u1s 2005 Perth 06-12-19
2:08.35 Alexander Kwa SB ule6 2004 Domain 02-10-19
2:10.57 Christopher Eyre SB ule 2004 Domain 02-10-19
2:11.79 Isaac Bonsey UTAS u1s 2005 St Leonards 27-10-19
2:12.27 Bryce Lawes New u1s 2005 SOPAC 03-04-19
2:12.47 Jacob Gardner UTAS u14 2006 Domain 20-11-19
2:15.82 Jai Eccles New u15 2005 St Leonards 22-11-19
2:16.30 Kaiser Myatt New u1s 2005 St Leonards 04-12-19
2:19.90 Lachlan Pearce NWAC u1s 2005 Penguin 16-11-19
U14 800m q 2:20.0

2:12.47 Jacob Gardner UTAS u14 2006 Domain 20-11-19
2:17.99 Lachlan Fox UTAS u14 2006 St Leonards 27-10-19
2:21.54 Oliver Sims NWAC ui4 2006 Penguin 10-02-19
2:22.48 Felix Meyer OVA ul4 2006 St Leonards 27-10-19
1000m

2:35.52 James Tucker SB u23 22-04-99 Domain 23-01-19
2:37.43 Dejen Gebreselassie SB 23-01-92 Domain 23-01-19
2:40.43 Domanic Anastasio OVA 24-12-91 Domain 23-01-19

1500m q 3:50.0

3:31.81 Stewart McSweyn UTAS 01-06-95 Monaco 12-07-19
3:38.10 James Hansen UTAS 27-11-93 Heusden, Belgium 20-07-19
3:44.79 Hugh Nicklason ESAC 02-08-96 Azusa, USA 19-04-19
3:49.90 Sam Field UTAS u20 22-05-00 Box Hill 16-01-19
3:53.50 Douglas Hamerlok UTAS 07-01-91 Domain 04-01-19
3:57.53 Sam Clifford New u18 11-05-02 Perth 08-12-19
1500m T38 g 5:50.0
4:00.31 Deon Kenzie NWAC 11-03-96 SOPAC 08-03-19
U20 1500m q 3:56.0
3:49.90 Sam Field UTAS u20 22-05-00 Box Hill 16-01-19
3:57.53 Sam Clifford New u18 11-05-02 Perth 08-12-19
4:09.40 Jamie Laurence OVA u18 29-04-02 Domain 17-03-19
U18 1500m q 4:02.0(U17 4:08.0)
3:57.53 Sam Clifford New u18 11-05-02 Perth 08-12-19
4:09.40 Jamie Laurence OVA u18 29-04-02 Domain 17-03-19
4:10.67 Ben Driessen ESAC u17 23-06-03 Domain 17-03-19
4:16.45 Tom Winkel NWAC u15 30-10-05 Penguin 10-02-19
4:20.22 Edward Golding ESAC u17 01-03-03 SOPAC 06-04-19
U16 1500m q 4:16.0(U15 4:26.0)
4:16.45 Tom Winkel NWAC u15 2005 Penguin 10-02-19
4:25.34 Angus Alderton OVA u1s 2005 Domain 17-03-19
4:29.00 Alexander Wood New ui1e6 2004 St Leonards 30-10-19
4:30.70 Jai Eccles New u15 2005 St Leonards 26-10-19
4:30.82 Isaac Bonsey UTAS u1s 2005 Penguin 10-02-19
4:31.99 Jacob Gardner UTAS ul4 2006 Domain 09-11-19
4:32.38 Christopher Eyre SB ule 2004 Penguin 10-02-19
4:33.81 Alexander Kwa SB ule 2004 Domain 04-01-19

U14 1500m q 4:40.0

4:31.99 Jacob Gardner UTAS u14 2006 Domain 09-11-19
4:35.17 Lachlan Fox UTAS ui4 2006 Domain 09-11-19
4:40.30 Felix Meyer u14 2006 Domain 09-11-19

4:48.25 Oliver Sims NWAC u14 2006 Penguin 09-02-19



Mile

3:56.46i Stewart McSweyn

3000m q 8:20.0

7:38.22 Stewart McSweyn
8:11.40 Sam Clifford
8:20.44 Nick Earl
8:27.81 Sam Field
8:28.50 Douglas Hamerlok
8:39.65 Harvey Chilcott
8:46.80 Aaron Harvey
7:53.98 James Hansen
8:10.34i Kale Adams
8:28.35 Hugh Nicklason
8:52.46 Thomas Wilson
8:52.75 Thomas Murton
8:55.83 Robert Elkerton
8:59.88 Ben Covington
9:00.04 Aaron Humphrey
9:06.90 Phil McConnon
9:13.31 Ewen Troughton
9:13.30 Alexander Kwa
U18 3000m q 9:00.0(U17 9:20.0)
8:11.40 Sam Clifford
9:13.30 Alexander Kwa
9:23.14 Jai Eccles
9:24.16 Edward Golding
9:34.20 Sam Talbot
9:41.61 Ben Driessen
9:54.51 Tom Winkel
9:56.80 Lachlan Fox
9:57.27 Felix Meyer
9:57.93 Jacob Gardner

U16 3000m q 9:25.0(U15 9:50.0)

9:13.30 Alexander Kwa
9:23.14 Jai Eccles
9:54.51 Tom Winkel
9:56.80 Lachlan Fox
9:57.27 Felix Meyer
9:57.93 Jacob Gardner
10:15.88 Isaac Bonsey

5000m q 14:25.0

13:05.63 Stewart McSweyn
14:07.92 Sam Clifford
14:56.17 Ben Covington
14:56.40i Kale Adams
15:30.42 Thomas Wilson
15:37.45 Phil McConnon
16:15.33 Abbas Rajab Ali
16:15.97 Haney Mokonen
U20 5000m q 15:35.0
14:07.92 Sam Clifford
16:15.33 Abbas Rajab Ali
16:15.97 Haney Mokonen
16:25.29 Robert Elkerton
17:12.33 William Robertson

10000m q 29:45.0

29:52.18 Dejen Gebreselassie
30:46.73 Sam Clifford
33:22.56 Phil McConnon
34:25.80 Aaron Humphrey
34:26.46 Nick Radovanic
34:37.18 Christopher Sullivan

U14 90m Hurdles (76.2cm) q 15.44

13.26 0.9 Lachlan Colgrave

U16 100m Hurdles (84.0cm) q 15.44 (U15 16.44)

15.53 0.6 Seth Pfeiffer
16.35 1.7 Jayden Eldershaw
16.79 -2.8 Elliot Findlay
16.90 -2.8 Will Bottle

110m Hurdles (106.7cm) q 15.54
18.49 0.6 Geoff Gibbons
U20 110m Hurdles (99.1cm) q 17.24

U18 110m Hurdles (91.4cm) q 16.74 (U17 17.24)

16.55 1.0 Michael Stingel

New

New
ESAC
New
ESAC
NWAC
UTAS
OVA
UTAS

SB
New
NWAC
UTAS
OVA
UTAS
UTAS

UTAS
New

NWAC
UTAS
NSAC

New
NSAC

New
New
NSAC
OVA
OVA

NLAC

NLAC
NLAC
NLAC
New

UTAS

NLAC

u1s

u20

u20
u23

u23

u20

ule
uU15
u15
ul4
u14
ul4
u15

u1s

u23

u20
u1e

u1sg
u20
uie
u20
u17

u1sg

u14

uU15
U15
u14
U15

u18

01-06-95

01-06-95
11-05-02
22-09-84
22-05-00
07-01-91
24-03-00
18-05-98
27-11-93
28-03-96
02-08-96
14-05-97
30-12-95
05-04-01
11-02-95
02-01-86
09-02-92
20-02-98
27-06-04

11-05-02
27-06-04
21-02-05
01-03-03
11-09-03
23-06-03
30-10-05
18-07-06
14-04-06
5-05-06

2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005

01-06-95
11-05-02
11-02-95
28-03-96
14-05-97
09-02-92
01-01-01
02-09-04

11-05-02
01-01-01
02-09-04
05-04-01
05-11-03

23-01-92
11-05-02
09-02-92
02-01-86
02-12-79
19-11-82

2006

2005
2005
2006
2005

14-07-76

14-12-02

Athlone, Ireland

Oslo, Norway
St Leonards
Box Hill
Penguin
Penguin
Penguin
Penguin
Box Hill
Seattle, USA
Berkeley, USA
Penguin
Penguin
Penguin
Penguin
Penguin
Penguin
Penguin
Perth

St Leonards
Perth

St Leonards

St Leonards

St Leonards
Penguin

St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain

Perth
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards

London, England
Box Hill
Box Hill
Boulder USA
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Box Hill
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

St Leonards

Perth
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards

Domain

Domain

13-02-19

13-06-19
26-10-19
07-02-19
10-02-19
10-02-19
10-02-19
10-02-19
07-02-19
08-02-19
02-03-19
10-02-19
10-02-19
10-02-19
10-02-19
10-02-19
10-02-19
10-02-19
07-12-19

26-10-19
07-12-19
27-11-19
26-10-19
09-01-19
10-02-19
12-09-19
07-12-19
16-11-19
16-11-19

07-12-19
27-11-19
12-09-19
07-12-19
16-11-19
16-11-19
26-10-19

23-02-19
14-11-19
14-11-19
02-02-19
17-03-19
17-03-19
17-03-19
24-10-19

14-11-19
17-03-19
24-10-19
17-03-19
24-10-19

03-03-19
03-03-19
03-03-19
03-03-19
03-03-19
03-03-19

27-10-19

07-12-19
26-10-19
16-11-19
16-11-19

03-03-19

16-03-19



U16 200m Hurdles (76.2cm) g 30.24 (U15 31.54)

28.71 0.4 Josh Harris
30.40 1.7 Lachlan Colgrave
30.55 0.4 Wade Lamont
31.71 0.4 Conlan Lamont
33.29 0.4 Seth Pfeiffer

400m Hurdles (91.4cm) q 54.34
U20 400m Hurdles (91.4cm) q 60.14

U18 400m Hurdles (84.0cm) g 61.14(U17 62.64)

60.78 Jaydn Crawford
66.19 Bayley Campbell
68.66 Cameron Mann

3000m Steeple (91.4cm) g 9:05.0
9:16.56
9:26.30

Kale Adams
Harvey Chilcott

U20 3000m Steeple (91.4cm) q 10:20.0

9:26.30 Harvey Chilcott

U18 2000m Steeple (83.8cm) q 6:45.0 (U17 6:50.0)

6:27.51 Edward Golding
6:28.93 Alexander Kwa
6:39.65 Christopher Eyre

U16 2000m Steeple (76.2cm) q 6:50.0 (U15 7:15.0)

6:18.29 Alexander Kwa

6:38.67 Christopher Eyre

6:55.81 Angus Alderton

7:00.09 Mitchell Butler

7:09.25 Jacob Gardner
1500m Walk

6:05.77 William Robertson

8:01.29 Oliver Morgan
3000m Walk

12:50.82 William Robertson

14:44.76 Will Bottle

16:41.59 Oliver Morgan

U16 3000m Walk q 16:30.0 (U15 17:00.0)
14:44.76 Will Bottle
16:32.75 Oliver Morgan

U14 3000m Walk q 17:30.0

16:32.75 Oliver Morgan

U18 5000m Walk q 29:30.0 (U17 30:30.0)
22:36.36 William Robertson
10000m Walk q 52:00.0

10km Walk (road)
47:57.00 William Robertson
U20 10000m Walk q 58:00.0

High Jump q 2.06

1.90m Moses Khasif
1.85m Dillon Dickson-Jaques
1.85m Tim Mitchell
1.81m Brandon Clark
1.81m Joshua Hwaba
1.80m Nash Digney
U20 High Jump g 1.95m

1.90m Moses Khasif
1.85m Dillon Dickson-Jaques
1.85m Tim Mitchell
1.81m Joshua Hwaba
1.80m Nash Digney
1.76m Jaydn Crawford
1.75m Seth Pfeiffer
1.75m Lachlan Pearce

U18 High Jump gq 1.90m(U17 1.87m)

1.90m Moses Khasif
1.85m Tim Mitchell
1.81m Joshua Hwaba
1.80m Nash Digney
1.76m Jaydn Crawford
1.75m Seth Pfeiffer
1.75m Lachlan Pearce

NLAC
OVA
SB

NWAC
UTAS

UTAS

ESAC

SB

SB
SB
OVA
New
UTAS

OVA
OVA

OVA
New
OVA

New
OVA

OVA

OVA

OVA

SB

SB

SB
NSAC

NLAC

u17
u1sg
u17

u20

u20

u17

ule

uie
ule
u15
ule
ul4

u17
u13

u17
u15
u13

u15
u13

uU13

u17

u17

u1sg
u20
uie

u17
u17

u1s
u20
uie
u17
u17
u17
uU15
U15

u18
ule
u17
u17
u17
u15
u15

29-09-03
26-03-02
13-08-03

28-03-96
24-03-00

24-03-00

1-03-03
27-06-04
14-07-04

2004
2004
2005
2004
2006

5-11-03
21-02-07

5-11-03
22-05-05
21-02-07

2005
2007

2007

05-11-03

05-11-03

23-08-02
30-03-01
04-03-04
17-05-93
27-03-03
09-11-03

23-08-02
30-03-01
04-03-04
27-03-03
09-11-03
29-09-03
14-03-05
02-18-05

23-08-02
04-03-04
27-03-03
09-11-03
29-09-03
14-03-05
02-18-05

St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards

St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain

Rapid City, USA
Lakeside

Lakeside

Domain
Domain
Domain

SOPAC
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain

Domain
Domain

Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards

St Leonards
Perth

Perth

St Leonards

Tunbridge

St Leonards
Penguin
Domain
Domain
Domain

St Leonards

St Leonards
Penguin
Domain
Domain

St Leonards

St Leonards

St Leonards
Penguin

St Leonards
Domain
Domain

St Leonards

St Leonards

St Leonards
Penguin

27-10-19
27-11-19
27-10-19
27-10-19
27-10-19

26-10-19
26-10-19
16-11-19

27-04-19
09-03-19

09-03-19

09-11-19
09-11-19
09-11-19

03-04-19
26-10-19
16-02-19
23-02-19
16-02-19

09-11-19
09-11-19

02-10-19
26-10-19
26-10-19

26-10-19
06-12-19

06-12-19

27-10-19

27-07-19

27-10-19
09-02-19
02-03-19
16-03-19
10-09-19
27-10-19

27-10-19
09-02-19
02-03-19
10-09-19
27-10-19
19-11-19
27-10-19
16-11-19

27-10-19
02-03-19
10-09-19
27-10-19
19-11-19
27-10-19
16-11-19



U16 High Jump g 1.82m (U15 1.78m)

1.85m Tim Mitchell SB ui1e 2004 Domain 02-03-19
1.75m Seth Pfeiffer NLAC u15 2005 St Leonards 27-10-19
1.75m Lachlan Pearce NWAC u1s 2005 Penguin 16-11-19
1.60m Lachlan Fox UTAS ul4 2006 Domain 09-11-19

U14 High Jump q 1.60m

1.60m Lachlan Fox UTAS u14 2006 Domain 09-11-19

1.53m Elliot Findlay NLAC u14 2006 St Leonards 16-11-19

1.45m Mac Wilcox NLAC u14 2006 St Leonards 13-11-19
Pole Vault q 4.80m

4.85m Matthew Hosie ESAC u23 15-01-98 Domain 04-01-19

4.15m James Fitzpatrick UTAS 11-07-77 Domain 04-01-19

3.50m Geoff Gibbons UTAS 14-07-76 Domain 03-03-19

U20 Pole Vault q 3.80m
U18 Pole Vault q 3.20m (U17 3.00m)

U16 Pole Vault q 2.40m (U17 2.20m)

2.20m Nathan Hippel ESAC u14 2006 Domain 02-10-19
U14 Pole Vault q 2.00m
2.20m Nathan Hippel ESAC u14 2006 Domain 02-10-19
Long Jump q 7.30m
7.39m -0.8 Brandon Clark NSAC 17-05-93 Domain 16-03-19
7.22m -1.2 Moses Khasif SB u18 23-08-02 Domain 07-12-19
7.01m 0.0 Ryan Cooper OVA u23 23-04-99 Domain 19-01-19
6.98m 0.4 Matthew Hosie ESAC u23 15-01-98 Domain 16-03-19
6.87m 0.0 Jacob Despard OVA 20-11-96 Domain 16-03-19
6.75m 0.0 Jacob Nolan NSAC u18 27-02-02 Domain 10-09-19
6.65m 0.4 Dillon Dickson-Jaques SB u20 30-03-01 Domain 16-03-19
6.64m 1.1 Joshua Hwaba SB u17 27-03-03 St Leonards 27-10-19
6.54m 0.8 Max Brideson SB ule 20-01-04 St Leonards 27-10-19
6.36m 0.2 Jagga Pybus SB u20 12-06-01 Domain 16-02-19
6.16m 14 Cameron Mann SB u17 13-08-03 Domain 09-11-19
6.02m 1.0 Fergus Fletcher OVA u18 29-12-01 Penguin 09-02-19
wind-assisted
7.05m 2.1 Dillon Dickson-Jaques SB u20 30-03-01 Penguin 09-02-19
6.69m 3.6 Max Brideson SB ule 20-01-04 Domain 23-11-19
6.52m NWI Jaydn Crawford NLAC u17 29-09-03 St Leonards 19-11-19
6.26m 2.9 Fergus Fletcher OVA u18 29-12-01 Penguin 09-02-19
6.12m NWI Michael Stingel NLAC u1s 14-12-02 St Leonards 12-09-19
6.04m 3.2 Logan James NWAC u20 11-12-01 Penguin 09-02-19
U20 Long Jump gq 7.00m
7.22m -1.2 Moses Khasif SB u18 23-08-02 Domain 07-12-19
6.75m 0.0 Jacob Nolan NSAC u18 27-02-02 Domain 10-09-19
6.65m 0.4 Dillon Dickson-Jaques SB u20 30-03-01 Domain 16-03-19
6.64m 1.1 Joshua Hwaba SB u17 27-03-03 St Leonards 27-10-19
6.54m 0.8 Max Brideson SB uile 20-01-04 St Leonards 27-10-19
6.36m 0.2 Jagga Pybus SB u20 12-06-01 Domain 16-02-19
6.16m 14 Cameron Mann SB u17 13-08-03 Domain 09-11-19
6.02m 1.0 Fergus Fletcher OVA u18 29-12-01 Penguin 09-02-19
wind-assisted
7.05m 2.1 Dillon Dickson-Jaques SB u20 30-03-01 Penguin 09-02-19
6.26m 2.9 Fergus Fletcher OVA u18 29-12-01 Penguin 09-02-19
6.04m 3.2 Logan James NWAC u20 11-12-01 Penguin 09-02-19
U20 Long Jump T36 q 2.95m
4.55m -0.8  Alexander McKillop (T36) ESAC u20 15-12-01 Domain 23-11-19
U18 Long Jump g 6.70m (U17 6.60m)
7.22m -1.2 Moses Khasif SB u18 23-08-02 Domain 07-12-19
6.75m 0.0 Jacob Nolan NSAC u18 27-02-02 Domain 10-09-19
6.64m 1.1 Joshua Hwaba SB u17 27-03-03 St Leonards 27-10-19
6.54m 0.8 Max Brideson SB ui16 20-01-04 St Leonards 27-10-19
6.16m 14 Cameron Mann SB u17 13-08-03 Domain 09-11-19
5.97m 1.9 Michael Stingel NLAC u18 14-12-02 St Leonards 19-10-19
5.94m 0.5 George McLeod SB u17 11-01-03 Domain 16-02-19
5.82m 1.6 Aaron Rigby NLAC u18 19-10-02 St Leonards 19-10-19
5.78m 0.0 Harrison McLeod SB ul4 8-06-06 Perth 06-12-19
wind-assisted
6.52m NWI Jaydn Crawford NLAC u17 29-09-03 St Leonards 19-11-19
6.12m NWI Michael Stingel NLAC u1sg 14-12-02 St Leonards 12-09-19
5.84m 24 Aaron Rigby NLAC u18 19-10-02 St Leonards 19-10-19
U16 Long Jump g 6.20m (U15 5.90m)
6.54m 0.8 Max Brideson SB u16 2004 St Leonards 27-10-19
5.79m 0.0 Oliver Blackborrow OVA u1e 2004 Domain 02-10-19
5.78m 0.0 Harrison McLeod SB u14 2006 Perth 06-12-19
5.60m -1.7 Tim Mitchell SB ule 2004 Domain 10-09-19
5.55m 11 Orin Ball NWAC ule 2004 Penguin 02-03-19
5.44m 0.6 Seth Pfeiffer NLAC u15 2005 St Leonards 27-10-19

5.34m 0.2 Joshua Harris NLAC ule 2004 St Leonards 20-11-19



wind-assisted

6.69m 3.6 Max Brideson SB ule 2004 Domain 23-11-19
5.64m 3.2 Tim Mitchell SB ule 2004 Penguin 08-02-19
5.40m NWI Jackson Wood NLAC u15 2005 St Leonards 22-11-19
U14 Long Jump g 5.30m
5.78m 0.0 Harrison McLeod SB ul4 2006 Perth 06-12-19
5.41m 1.2 Lachlan Colgrave NLAC u14 2006 St Leonards 20-11-19
5.08m 11 Jackson Vukic NSAC u13 2007 Domain 24-10-19
5.00m 1 Elliot Findlay NLAC ui4 2006 St Leonards 17-11-19
4.72m 1.1 Mac Wilcox NLAC u14 2006 St Leonards 04-12-19
4.67m 1.1 Hamish Cook NEW u13 2007 St Leonards 26-10-19
4.63m 0.0 Tyler Jones NLAC ui4 2006 St Leonards 26-10-19
4.63m 11 Benjamin Potter NLAC u13 2007 St Leonards 20-11-19
4.49m 1.9 Isaac Dixon ESAC u12 2008 St Leonards 26-10-19
Triple Jump g 14.50m
14.55m 1.9 Ryan Cooper OVA u23 23-04-99 Domain 02-02-19
14.23m 0.2 Brandon Clark NSAC 17-05-93 Domain 17-03-19
13.96m 0.4 Joshua Hwaba SB u17 27-03-03 Perth 07-12-19
13.26m 0.1 Jacob Nolan NSAC u18 27-02-02 Domain 16-03-19
13.07m 0.0 Dillon Dickson-Jaques SB u20 30-03-01 Domain 16-11-19
wind-assisted
13.35m 39 Jacob Nolan NSAC u18 27-02-02 Perth 07-12-19
U20 Triple Jump g 13.50m
13.96m 0.4 Joshua Hwaba SB u17 27-03-03 Perth 07-12-19
13.26m 0.1 Jacob Nolan NSAC u18 27-02-02 Domain 16-03-19
13.07m 0.0 Dillon Dickson-Jaques SB u20 30-03-01 Domain 16-11-19
12.44m 0.0 Moses Khasif SB u18 23-08-02 St Leonards 21-09-19
12.29m 0.3 Cameron Mann SB ule 13-08-03 Domain 24-10-19
12.19m -0.9 Liam Hatten OVA u17 10-01-03 St Leonards 26-10-19
wind-assisted
12.12m 33 Dillon Dickson-Jaques SB u20 30-03-01 Penguin 10-02-19
U18 Triple Jump g 13.20m (U17 12.80m)
13.96m 0.4 Joshua Hwaba SB u17 27-03-03 Perth 07-12-19
13.26m 0.1 Jacob Nolan NSAC u18 27-02-02 Domain 16-03-19
12.44m 0.0 Moses Khasif SB u18 23-08-02 St Leonards 21-09-19
12.29m 03 Cameron Mann SB ule 13-08-04 Domain 24-10-19
12.19m -0.9 Liam Hatten OVA u17 10-01-03 St Leonards 26-10-19
11.72m 0.2 Camden Clark UTAS ul1e6 19-11-04 St Leonards 21-09-19
wind-assisted
13.35m 39 Jacob Nolan NSAC u1s8 27-02-02 Perth 07-12-19
U16 Triple Jump g 12.30m (U15 12.00m)
11.72m 0.2 Camden Clark UTAS ui1e 2004 St Leonards 21-09-19
11.68m 0.5 Seth Pfeiffer u15 2005 St Leonards 26-10-19
U14 Triple Jump q 11.00m
11.06m 0.7 Lachlan Colgrave NLAC u14 2006 St Leonards 13-11-19
Shot Put (7.26kg) q 14.5m
15.21m Todd Hodgetts New 23-03-88 Christchurch, Nzl 06-01-19
13.55m Huw Peacock UTAS 12-05-92 Domain 16-03-19
11.86m Raiden Lemon OVA u19 11-10-01 Domain 16-03-19
11.74m Matthew Hosie ESAC 15-01-98 Domain 16-11-19
11.18m Hamish Peacock UTAS 15-10-90 Domain 05-01-19
10.90m Michael Mullarvey UTAS 28-06-72 Domain 16-03-19
10.65m Justin McDonald ES 28-07-73 Domain 02-03-19
9.93m Andrew Bonsey UTAS 26-05-76 Domain 02-03-19
9.65m Michael Brideson UTAS 23-12-68 Domain 16-03-19
9.52m Paul Henkel NS 20-07-77 Domain 05-01-19
9.40m Geoff Gibbons UTAS 14-07-76 Domain 02-03-19
U20 Shot Put (6kg) g 12.4m
11.15m Liam Shelton UTAS u19 16-04-01 Domain 05-01-19
9.82m Dillon Dickson-Jaques SB u19 30-03-01 Domain 23-11-19
9.47m Fergus Fletcher ES u19 29-12-01 SOPAC 04-04-19
9.17m Jagga Pybus SB u19 12-06-01 Domain 24-10-19
8.59m Frank Jaio OVA u18 29-01-02 Domain 19-10-19
U20 Shot Put (6kg) F20 q 7.55m
4.96m Christopher Albert (F20) ES u19 06-02-01 Domain 19-10-19
U20 Shot Put (4kg) F36 q 6.90m
7.17m Alexander McKillop (F36) ESAC u19 15-12-01 Domain 24-10-19
U18 Shot Put (5kg) q 14.4m(U17-14m)
19m Tyson Hartill SB u17 20-05-03 Domain 23-11-19
12.60m Samuel Walker UTAS u18 25-10-02 SOPAC 06-04-19
12.04m Jackson Mellor UTAS u17 22-10-03 Domain 23-11-19
11.09m Zac Tyson New u17 14-11-03 St Leonards 27-10-19
10.28m Cameron Mann SB u16 13-08-03 Domain 23-11-19
10.19m Patrick Reeve ES u18 11-06-02 Domain 19-10-19
9.97m Michael Stingel NL u1s 14-12-02 St Leonards 09-01-19
U18 Shot Put (4kg) F38 7.00m
11.76m Samuel Walker (F38) UTAS u18 25-10-02 Domain 17-03-19



U16 Shot Put (4kg) g 14.4m(U15-14m)

13.60m Jaxson Stone
13.95m Caleb Kirkpatrick
11.14m Camden Clark
11.01m Wade Lamont
10.75m Conlan Lamont
10.34m Elliott Findlay

U14 Shot Put (3kg) g 13.2m

12.50m Elliot Findlay
10.92m Tyeson Stone
10.71m Lachlan Colgrave
10.58m Alex Zegveld
9.88m Mac Wilcox
9.05m Avery Thomas
8.86m Nathan Hippel
Discus Throw (2kg) g 47.0m

40.20m Huw Peacock
36.50m Matthew Hosie
34.75m Justin McDonald
34.19m Liam Shelton
32.83m Simon Calvert

U20 Discus Throw (1.75kg) g 39.0m

41.00m Liam Shelton
34.25m Fergus Fletcher
28.18m Liam Hatten
26.92m Raiden Lemon
26.46m Jagga Pybus
25.85m Shaun Davey
U18 Discus Throw (1.5kg) g 46.0m (U17-43.5m)
37.55m Kade Wall
37.08m Jackson Mellor
33.56m Zac Tyson
33.41m Tyson Hartill
32.93m Nash Digney
32.23m Liam Hatten
30.03m Michael Stingel
29.44m Bayley Campbell

U18 Discus Throw (1kg) F38 q 23.8m

U16 Discus Throw (1.0kg) g 47.0m (U15-43m)

41.21m Jaxson Stone
38.09m Max Brideson
37.85m Caleb Kirkpatrick
36.35m Elliot Findlay
32.48m River Smith
27.74m Joshua Walker

U14 Discus Throw (1.0kg) g 36.5m

36.35m Elliot Findlay
25.53m Tyeson Stone
25.20m Alex Zegveld
21.57m Avery Thomas

Hammer Throw (7.26kg) g 50.0m

65.04m Huw Peacock
51.65m Justin McDonald
51.05m Hamish Peacock
35.81m Michael Mullarvey

U20 Hammer Throw (6kg) g 36.5m
38.58m Jonathon Mommers

U18 Hammer Throw (5kg) g 40.0m (U17-37m)

33.72m
29.87m

U16 Hammer Throw (4kg) g 32.0m (U15-28m)

55.61m
37.43m

U14 Hammer Throw (3kg) q 28.0m

21.96m
20.34m

Javelin Throw (800g) q 64.0m

Jackson Mellor
Patrick Reeve

Caleb Kirkpatrick
Jaxson Stone

Avery Thomas
Tyeson Stone

78.12m Hamish Peacock
52.22m Liam Shelton
47.13m Geoff Gibbons
47.06m Michael Mullarvey
46.62m Huw Peacock
46.41m Matthew Hosie
43.73m Nicholas Graver
41.85m Fergus Fletcher

New
UTAS
UTAS
NLAC
NLAC
NLAC

UTAS
ESAC
ESAC
UTAS
ESAC

UTAS

OVA
OVA
SB
NWAC

NWAC
UTAS
New

SB

NLAC
OVA
NLAC
OVA

New
SB
UTAS
NLAC
OVA
OVA

NLAC
New
NLAC
New

UTAS
ESAC
UTAS
UTAS

ES

UTAS
ES

UTAS
New

u15
ui1e
ule
ui1e
ule
u14

u19

u19
u19
u17
u20
u20
u20

u1s

u17
u17
u17
u17
u18
ulg

uU15
uie

ui4
u1e6
uU15

u14
u14
u14
u13

u17
u1s

uie
U15

u13

u14

u19

u19

12-05-92
15-01-98
28-07-73
16-04-01
12-05-90

16-04-01
29-12-01
10-01-03
11-10-01
12-06-01
13-04-00

06-08-02
22-10-03
14-11-03
20-05-03
09-11-03
10-01-03
14-12-02
26-03-02

2005
2004
2004
2006
2004
2005

2006
2006
2006
2007

12-05-92
28-07-73
15-10-90
28-06-72

09-08-00

22-10-03
11-06-02

2004
2005

2007
2006

15-10-90
16-04-01
14-07-76
28-06-72
12-05-92
15-01-98
12-05-96
29-12-01

St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards

St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain
Penguin
Domain
Domain
Penguin

Penguin
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain

St Leonards
St Leonards
SOPAC
St Leonards
Domain
Domain

St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain

Domain
Domain

St Leonards
St Leonards

St Leonards
St Leonards

SOPAC
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

19-10-19
26-10-19
21-09-19
26-10-19
20-11-19
17-11-19

21-09-19
22-11-19
04-12-19
12-09-19
04-12-19
19-10-19
23-11-19

17-03-19
23-11-19
05-01-19
17-03-19
17-03-19

12-10-19
16-11-19
09-02-19
16-11-19
12-10-19
09-02-19

06-03-19
07-12-19
27-10-19
16-03-19
27-10-19
16-03-19
12-09-19
10-09-19

27-10-19
21-09-19
04-04-19
04-12-19
10-09-19
23-11-19

04-12-19
04-12-19
12-09-19
20-11-19

15-03-19
16-02-19
16-02-19
11-08-19

23-11-19

09-11-19
02-11-19

26-10-19
12-10-19

13-11-19
30-10-19

07-04-19
04-01-19
08-03-19
08-03-19
12-01-19
11-08-19
04-01-19
19-10-19



U20 Javelin Throw (800g) q 51.0m

52.22m Liam Shelton
41.85m Fergus Fletcher
40.11m Dillon Dickson-Jaques
U18 Javelin Throw (700g) q 54.0m (U17-52m)
46.13m Max Brideson
42.24m Samuel Cosgrove
39.40m Zac Tyson
38.55m Wade Lamont
36.93m Seth Pfeiffer
36.83m Michael Stingel
35.05m Nash Digney
U16 Javelin Throw (700g) q 48.0m (U15-42m)
46.13m Max Brideson
42.36m Conlan Lamont
38.55m Wade Lamont
36.93m Seth Pfeiffer
32.88m Caleb Kirkpatrick
U14 Javelin Throw (600g) q 36.0m
34.68m Darcy Noonan
31.19m Mac Wilcox
31.17m Alex Zegveld
27.58m Elliott Findlay
27.45m Nathan Hippel
24.90m Avery Thomas
23.62m Tyeson Stone
Decathlon q 6100p
5240p Geoff Gibbons
U20 Decathlon q 4600p
4574p Fergus Fletcher
U18 Decathlon q 4800p

U16 Combined Event q 3200p (U15 3000p)
2478p Elliott Findlay
2231p Caleb Kirkpatrick

UTAS

SB

SB
ES
New
NLAC
NLAC
NLAC
NLAC

SB
NLAC
NLAC
NLAC
UTAS

ES

NLAC
UTAS

u19
u19
u19

ui1e
u18
u17
ule
u15
u18
u17

ule
ui1e
ule
u15
ule

u19

ul4
uie

16-04-01
29-12-01
30-03-01

20-01-04
06-01-02
14-11-03
9-02-05
14-03-05
14-12-02
26-10-19

14-07-76

29-12-01

2006
2004

Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
SOPAC
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards

Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards

Penguin

Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards

Domain

SOPAC

St Leonards
Domain

04-01-19
19-10-19
16-11-19

10-09-19
04-04-19
26-10-19
13-11-19
30-10-19
12-09-19
26-10-19

10-09-19
27-10-19
13-11-19
30-10-19
10-02-19

02-11-19
13-11-19
12-09-19
12-09-19
27-10-19
12-10-19
30-10-19

2-3/03/2019

4-5/04/2019

16-17/11/2019
2-3/03/2019



(Youth athletes will only appear in the age groups for which they are age eligible for the full calendar year)

Result
60m
8.06
8.10
8.26
8.31
8.40

wind-assisted
7.97

100m q 12.44
11.80
11.95
12.12
12.14
12.20
12.25
12.28
12.39
12.45
12.57
12.62
12.82
12.85
12.91

wind-assisted
11.98
12.06
12.22
12.79
12.82
12.93

U20100m q 12.44
12.12
12.25
12.28
12.57
12.62
12.82
12.85
13.02
13.04
13.04
13.08
13.12
13.26
13.30
13.32
13.34
13.34
13.38
13.42
13.43

wind-assisted
12.22
12.79
13.28

U20100m T37 q 20.20

15.62
wind-assisted
15.50

U18 100m q 12.54(U17 12.64)

12.12
12.28
12.57
12.82
12.85
13.04
13.04
13.08
13.12
13.26
13.30
13.34
13.34
13.38
13.42
13.43
13.47
13.52
13.54
13.55

Wind

Tasmanian Womens Rankings
1st January 2019 - 8th December 2019

updated - 12th December 2019

Name

Kiani Allen
Chelsea Scolyer
Amy Hyland
Ashleigh Reid
Amy Campbell

Chelsea Scolyer

Morgan Gaffney
Abby Chapman
Chelsea Scolyer
Kiani Allen
Kiara Calvert
Bec Kovacic
Liana Kenna
Laura McShane
Brooke Jones
Leah Felsch
Jane Hickie
Amy Hyland
Tess Horton
Laura Charlsworth

Kiara Calvert
Chelsea Scolyer
Bec Kovacic
Eve Bell
Amy Hyland
Amie Broad

Chelsea Scolyer
Bec Kovacic
Liana Kenna
Leah Felsch
Jane Hickie
Amy Hyland
Tess Horton

Eve Bell
Emma Potter
Amie Broad

Amy Campbell

Ashleigh Reid

Bianca Taglieri

Lucy Carter
Lily James

Anais Fitzpatrick

Mia Findlay
Trinity Inall Bejah
Alyson Wood
Abbi Owen

Bec Kovacic
Eve Bell
Lily James

Rachel Tolson (T37)

Rachel Tolson (T37)

Chelsea Scolyer
Liana Kenna
Leah Felsch
Amy Hyland
Tess Horton
Emma Potter
Amie Broad

Amy Campbell

Ashleigh Reid

Bianca Taglieri
Lucy Carter

Anais Fitzpatrick
Mia Findlay

Trinity Inall Bejah
Alyson Wood
Abbi Owen

Zoe Laurenson
Meg Lawson
Emma Potter

Ella Coad

Club

ESAC
NWAC
NWAC

NLAC

NLAC

NWAC

NWAC
NWAC
NWAC
ESAC
ESAC
OVA
ESAC
OVA
NWAC
ESAC
ESAC
NWAC
NWAC
OVA

ESAC
NWAC

NWAC
NWAC
New

NWAC
OVA
ESAC
ESAC
ESAC

NWAC

NWAC

NWAC
NLAC
New
NLAC
NLAC
OVA
OVA

NWAC
UTAS
NLAC
New
New
ESAC

OVA
NWAC
NWAC

NWAC

NWAC

NWAC
ESAC
ESAC

NWAC

NWAC
NLAC
New
NLAC
NLAC
OVA
OVA
UTAS
NLAC
New
New
ESAC
UTAS
ESAC
NLAC
ESAC

u23
ui4
uie
u17
uie

u14

ui4
u23

u20
u1s
u23
u23
uis
u20
uie
u17

ui4
u20
u20
u1e
uie

ui4
u20
u1s
u1s
u20
uie

u20
u17
uie
ui1e6
u17
ui4
u17
u20
ui4
u17
uie
u1s
u13

u20
u20
u20

u20

u20

ui4
u1s
u1s
ule
u17
u17
uie
ule
u17
u14
u17
u14
u17
ule
uis
ui13
u1s
ule
u17
u15

DOB

29-06-99
1-04-06
10-09-04
05-01-03
7-07-04

1-04-06

16-11-92
12-07-89
01-04-06
29-06-99
08-05-90
18-06-00
09-01-02
27-08-99
21-07-99
08-04-05
07-05-00
10-09-04
06-08-03
16-04-93

08-05-90
01-04-06
18-06-00
10-08-00
10-09-04
08-02-04

01-04-06
18-06-00
09-01-02
08-04-05
07-05-00
10-09-04
06-08-03
10-08-00
22-06-03
08-02-04
7-07-04
5-01-03
2-01-06
14-03-02
13-01-00
9-09-06
1-05-03
6-07-04
25-08-02
29-09-07

18-06-00
10-08-00
13-01-00

14-06-00

14-06-00

01-04-06
09-01-02
08-04-05
10-09-04
6-08-03
22-06-03
8-02-04
7-07-04
5-01-03
2-01-06
14-03-02
9-09-06
1-05-03
6-07-04
25-08-02
29-09-07
13-08-05
2-10-04
22-07-03
1-05-05

Venue

St Leonards
Penguin
Penguin

St Leonards

St Leonards

Penguin

Penguin
Penguin
SOPAC
Perth
Penguin
Domain
Domain
Perth
Penguin
Domain
Domain
Perth
Domain
Domain

Canberra
SOPAC
Penguin
Penguin
Penguin
Penguin

SOPAC
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Perth
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Penguin
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards

Penguin
Penguin
Penguin

SOPAC

Penguin

SOPAC
Domain
Domain

Perth
Domain
Domain

St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Penguin
St Leonards

Date

06-03-19
23-11-19
23-11-19
19-10-19
20-11-19

12-10-19

30-11-19
12-01-19
03-04-19
16-02-19
12-01-19
02-02-19
17-03-19
16-02-19
09-02-19
17-03-19
08-03-19
07-12-19
17-03-19
16-03-19

09-02-19
03-04-19
10-02-19
10-02-19
23-11-19
10-02-19

03-04-19
02-02-19
17-03-19
17-03-19
08-03-19
07-12-19
17-03-19
26-01-19
17-03-19
21-09-19
17-03-19
26-10-19
21-09-19
10-09-19
10-02-19
19-10-19
30-10-19
20-11-19
26-10-19
26-10-19

10-02-19
10-02-19
10-02-19

06-04-19

12-01-19

03-04-19
17-03-19
17-03-19
07-12-19
17-03-19
17-03-19
21-09-19
17-03-19
26-10-19
21-09-19
10-09-19
19-10-19
30-10-19
20-11-19
26-10-19
26-10-19
19-10-19
19-10-19
10-02-19
21-09-19



wind-assisted

13.44 3.1 Isabella Foster NLAC u18 14-07-02 Penguin 10-02-19
13.46 31 Abbie Walker NWAC uis 02-04-02 Penguin 10-02-19
U16 100m q 12.74(U15 12.84)
12.12 2.0 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC ui4 2006 SOPAC 03-04-19
12.57 1.6 Leah Felsch ESAC u1s 2005 Domain 17-03-19
12.82 1.6 Amy Hyland NWAC uie 2004 Perth 07-12-19
13.04 1.0 Amie Broad New uie 2004 St Leonards 21-09-19
13.08 1.6 Amy Campbell NLAC u1e6 2004 Domain 17-03-19
13.26 0.8 Bianca Taglieri OVA ul4 2006 St Leonards 21-09-19
13.34 1.1 Anais Fitzpatrick UTAS ul4 2006 Domain 19-10-19
13.38 0.9 Trinity Inall Bejah New uile6 2004 St Leonards 20-11-19
13.43 1.9 Abbi Owen ESAC u13 2007 St Leonards 26-10-19
13.47 1.1 Zoe Laurenson UTAS u1s 2005 Domain 19-10-19
13.52 1.7 Meg Lawson ESAC ule 2004 Domain 19-10-19
13.55 0.9 Ella Coad ESAC u1s 2005 St Leonards 21-09-19
13.56 -0.1 Bonnie Bowden ESAC uie 2004 St Leonards 26-10-19
13.56 -0.1 Alicia Hollingworth NLAC u1s 2005 St Leonards 26-10-19
13.57 0.4 Frances Reid OVA u16 2004 Domain 24-10-19
13.62 0.7 Amy Wiggins UTAS u1s 2005 St Leonards 21-09-19
13.63 0.9 Shae Nichols New u1s 2005 St Leonards 21-09-19
13.69 1.9 Maggie Steele OVA u13 2007 St Leonards 26-10-19
13.71 -0.6 Nina Galligan ESAC u1s 2004 Domain 23-02-19
wind-assisted
12.82 5.5 Amy Hyland NWAC u1e6 2004 Penguin 23-11-19
12.93 2.7 Amie Broad New ule 2004 Penguin 10-02-19
13.28 2.1 Trinity Inall Bejah New u1e6 2004 St Leonards 27-11-19
13.58 24 Shae Nichols New uis 2005 St Leonards 12-09-19
13.73 2.7 Frances Reid OVA ule 2004 Penguin 10-02-19
U16 100m T20 q 21.70
17.00 1.7 Emily Aichberger (T20) NWAC uile 2004 Penguin 09-11-19
wind-assisted
16.33 34 Emily Aichberger (T20) NWAC uile 2004 Penguin 19-10-19
U14100m q 13.44
12.12 2.0 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC u14 2006 SOPAC 03-04-19
13.26 0.8 Bianca Taglieri OVA u14 2006 St Leonards 21-09-19
13.34 11 Anais Fitzpatrick UTAS u14 2006 Domain 19-10-19
13.43 1.9 Abbi Owen ESAC u13 2007 St Leonards 26-10-19
13.69 1.9 Maggie Steele OVA u13 2007 St Leonards 26-10-19
13.71 1.6 Olivia Jones ESAC u13 2007 St Leonards 27-10-19
wind-assisted
12.06 2.3 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC ui4 2006 SOPAC 03-04-19
200m q 25.14
24.08 0.8 Morgan Gaffney NWAC 16-11-92 SOPAC 07-04-19
24.52 0.5 Abby Chapman NWAC 12-07-89 Penguin 23-02-19
25.00 0.0 Laura McShane OVA u23 27-08-99 Domain 02-02-19
25.06 1.8 Kiara Calvert ESAC 08-05-90 SOPAC 07-04-19
25.17 0.0 Bec Kovacic OVA u20 18-06-00 Domain 02-02-19
25.28 0.6 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC u14 01-04-06 Perth 06-12-19
25.30 -0.4 Kiani Allen ESAC u23 29-06-99 Perth 17-02-19
25.47 0.0 Brooke Jones NWAC uz23 21-07-99 Brisbane 16-02-19
25.90 0.0 Liana Kenna ESAC uis 09-01-02 Perth 06-12-19
25.95 0.6 Leah Felsch ESAC u1s 08-04-05 Domain 16-03-19
26.17 0.6 Wena Jones OVA u17 17-09-03 Domain 16-03-19
26.25 -2.2 Jane Hickie ESAC u20 07-05-00 SOPAC 05-04-19
26.44 -0.7 Amy Pedder SB 28-05-90 Canberra 10-02-19
26.51 0.3 Eve Bell NWAC u20 10-08-00 Penguin 09-02-19
26.52 -0.5 Laura Charlsworth OVA 16-04-93 Domain 17-03-19
26.66 0.6 Abbie Walker NWAC uis 02-04-02 Domain 16-03-19
26.83 0.6 Tess Horton NWAC u17 06-08-03 Domain 16-03-19
26.90 0.9 Amie Broad New ui1e6 08-02-04 St Leonards 21-09-19
26.91 0.0 Michelle Cockerell ESAC 16-09-82 Domain 02-02-19
wind-assisted
24.67 NWI Kiara Calvert ESAC 08-05-90 Penguin 12-01-19
25.33 2.7 Brooke Jones NWAC 21-07-99 QSAC 10-03-19
26.99 2.6 Amy Hyland NWAC uie 10-09-04 Penguin 30-11-19
U20 200m q 25.44
25.17 0.0 Bec Kovacic OVA u20 18-06-00 Domain 02-02-19
25.28 0.6 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC ui4 01-04-06 Perth 06-12-19
25.90 0.0 Liana Kenna ESAC uis 09-01-02 Perth 06-12-19
25.95 0.6 Leah Felsch ESAC uis 08-04-05 Domain 16-03-19
26.17 0.6 Wena Jones OVA u17 17-09-03 Domain 16-03-19
26.25 -2.2 Jane Hickie ESAC u20 07-05-00 SOPAC 05-04-19
26.51 0.3 Eve Bell NWAC u20 10-08-00 Penguin 09-02-19
26.66 0.6 Abbie Walker NWAC uis 02-04-02 Domain 16-03-19
26.83 0.6 Tess Horton NWAC u17 06-08-03 Domain 16-03-19
26.90 0.9 Amie Broad New ule 08-02-04 St Leonards 21-09-19
27.13 0.6 Amy Campbell NLAC uie 07-07-04 Domain 16-03-19
27.15 0.3 Chloe Walmsley NWAC u17 11-04-03 Penguin 09-02-19
27.22 -0.5 Ashleigh Reid NLAC u17 05-01-03 St Leonards 21-09-19
27.23 0.0 Bianca Taglieri OVA u14 02-01-06 St Leonards 21-09-19
27.26 1.2 Amy Hyland NWAC uie 10-09-04 St Leonards 27-10-19
27.27 1.4 Mia Findlay NLAC u17 01-05-03 St Leonards 17-11-19

27.43 0.0 Anais Fitzpatrick UTAS ul4 09-09-06 St Leonards 21-09-19



U20 200m T37 q 41.90

32.94 -0.5 Rachel Tolson (T37) NWAC u20 14-06-00 Domain 17-03-19
U18 200m q 25.74(U17 25.84)
25.28 0.6 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC u14 01-04-06 Perth 06-12-19
25.90 0.0 Liana Kenna ESAC uis 09-01-02 Perth 06-12-19
25.95 0.6 Leah Felsch ESAC u1s 08-04-05 Domain 16-03-19
26.17 0.6 Wena Jones OVA u17 17-09-03 Domain 16-03-19
26.66 0.6 Abbie Walker NWAC uis 02-04-02 Domain 16-03-19
26.83 0.6 Tess Horton NWAC u17 06-08-03 Domain 16-03-19
26.90 0.9 Amie Broad New uie 08-02-04 St Leonards 21-09-19
27.13 0.6 Amy Campbell NLAC uie 07-07-04 Domain 16-03-19
27.15 0.3 Chloe Walmsley NWAC u17 11-04-03 Penguin 09-02-19
27.22 -0.5 Ashleigh Reid NLAC u17 05-01-03 St Leonards 21-09-19
27.23 0.0 Bianca Taglieri OVA u14 28-06-05 St Leonards 21-09-19
27.26 1.2 Amy Hyland NWAC uie 10-09-04 St Leonards 27-10-19
27.27 1.4 Mia Findlay NLAC u17 01-05-03 St Leonards 17-11-19
27.43 0.0 Anais Fitzpatrick UTAS u14 28-06-05 St Leonards 21-09-19
U16 200m q 26.04(U15 26.24)
25.28 0.6 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC u14 2006 Perth 06-12-19
25.95 0.6 Leah Felsch ESAC uis 2005 Domain 16-03-19
26.90 0.9 Amie Broad New uie 2004 St Leonards 21-09-19
27.13 0.6 Amy Campbell NLAC uie 2004 Domain 16-03-19
27.23 0.0 Bianca Taglieri OVA u14 2006 St Leonards 21-09-19
27.26 1.2 Amy Hyland NWAC u1e6 2004 St Leonards 27-10-19
27.43 0.0 Anais Fitzpatrick UTAS u14 2006 St Leonards 21-09-19
27.65 -0.9 Charlie Kay NWAC uie 2004 Domain 16-03-19
27.88 0.3 Trinity Inall Bejah New u1e6 2004 St Leonards 20-11-19
27.98 -0.1 Isabella Davie New u1s 2005 St Leonards 21-09-19
wind-assisted
26.99 2.6 Amy Hyland NWAC uie 2004 Penguin 30-11-19

U16 200m T20 q 45.50
wind-assisted

37.25 29 Emily Aichberger (T20) NWAC uile 2004 Penguin 19-10-19
U14 200m q 27.74
25.28 0.6 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC u14 2006 Perth 06-12-19
27.23 0.0 Bianca Taglieri OVA u14 2006 St Leonards 21-09-19
27.43 0.0 Anais Fitzpatrick UTAS u14 2006 St Leonards 21-09-19
28.22 -0.1 Abbi Owen ESAC u13 2007 Domain 16-11-19
28.97 -0.1 Olivia Jones ESAC u13 2007 Domain 16-11-19
29.03 -0.5 Maggie Steele OVA u13 2007 St Leonards 27-10-19
29.64 -0.5 Abbey Berlese NEW u13 2007 St Leonards 27-10-19
wind-assisted
29.07 NWI Jennifer Fuller NWAC ul4 2006 Penguin 16-11-19
400m q 56.64
55.26 Samantha Lind ESAC 15-01-96  Palo Alto, USA 02-05-19
56.78 Kiara Calvert ESAC 08-05-90 Domain 16-03-19
56.86 Laura McShane OVA uz23 27-08-99 Domain 16-03-19
57.33 Amy Pedder SB 28-05-90 Penguin 23-02-19
57.41 Eve Bell NWAC u20 10-08-00 Domain 17-03-19
58.03 Nicole Perry NWAC 05-08-86 Domain 04-01-19
58.73 Mia Findlay NLAC u17 01-05-03 St Leonards 26-10-19
59.33 Leah Felsch ESAC uis 08-04-05 Domain 19-01-19
59.53 Wena Jones OVA u17 17-09-03 Domain 19-01-19
59.56 Laura Charlsworth OVA 16-04-93 Domain 02-03-19

U20400m q 58.34

57.41 Eve Bell NWAC u20 10-08-00 Domain 17-03-19
58.73 Mia Findlay NLAC u17 01-05-03 St Leonards 26-10-19
59.33 Leah Felsch ESAC u1s 08-04-05 Domain 19-01-19
59.53 Wena Jones OVA u17 17-09-03 Domain 19-01-19
60.39 Abbie Butler New uie 8-07-04 St Leonards 22-11-19
61.45 Chloe Walmsley NWAC u17 11-04-03 Penguin 10-02-19
62.34 Isabella Davie New u1s 4-11-05 St Leonards 13-11-19

U18 400m q 59.14(U17 59.54)

58.73 Mia Findlay NLAC u17 1-05-03 St Leonards 26-10-19
59.33 Leah Felsch ESAC u1s 8-04-05 Domain 19-01-19
59.53 Wena Jones OVA u17 17-09-03 Domain 19-01-19
60.39 Abbie Butler New uie 8-07-04 St Leonards 22-11-19
61.45 Chloe Walmsley NWAC u17 11-04-03 Penguin 10-02-19
62.34 Isabella Davie New u1s 4-11-05 St Leonards 13-11-19
62.58 Emily Macinnes New u18 9-01-02 St Leonards 27-11-19
62.72 Connie Dean NWAC ule 8-05-04 Penguin 23-11-19
62.77 Amie Broad New ule 8-02-04 Penguin 10-02-19
U16 400m q 59.94 (U15 61.14)
59.33 Leah Felsch ESAC u1s 2005 Domain 19-01-19
60.39 Abbie Butler New uie 2004 St Leonards 22-11-19
62.34 Isabella Davie New u1s 2005 St Leonards 13-11-19
62.72 Connie Dean NWAC ule 2004 Penguin 23-11-19
62.77 Amie Broad New ule 2004 Penguin 10-02-19
63.35 Anais Fitzpatrick UTAS ui4 2006 Domain 10-09-19
63.90 Bianca Taglieri OVA u14 2006 Domain 09-11-19

U16 400m T20 q 1:42.0
1:23.81 Emily Aichberger (T20) NWAC uile 2004 Penguin 09-11-19



U14 400m q 63.44

63.35 Anais Fitzpatrick UTAS ul4 2006 Domain 10-09-19
63.90 Bianca Taglieri OVA ul14 2006 Domain 09-11-19
64.40 Abbi Owen ESAC u13 2007 Domain 09-11-19
65.43 Maggie Steele OVA u13 2007 Domain 23-11-19
66.16 Olivia Jones ESAC u13 2007 Domain 04-01-19
66.89 Sophie Marshall New u13 2007 St Leonards 09-01-19
800m q 2:10.0
2:11.25 Nicole Perry NWAC 05-08-86 Penguin 23-01-19 mixed
2:14.94 Eve Bell NWAC u20 10-08-00 Domain 08-03-19
2:16.26 Ruby Smee SB u20 05-12-00 Domain 08-03-19
2:16.75 Melanie Daniels NSAC 20-05-88 Domain 08-03-19
2:18.52 Abbie Butler New uie 8-07-04 St Leonards 20-11-19
2:18.81 Ella Atkins OVA uis 5-12-05 Domain 08-03-19

U20 800m q 2:16.0

2:14.94 Eve Bell NWAC u20 10-08-00 Domain 08-03-19
2:16.26 Ruby Smee SB u20 5-12-00 Domain 08-03-19
2:18.52 Abbie Butler New uie 8-07-04 St Leonards 20-11-19
2:18.81 Ella Atkins OVA uis 05-12-05 Domain 08-03-19
2:22.41 Charlie Kay NWAC u1e6 20-03-04 Domain 17-03-19
2:23.04 Mia Findlay NLAC u17 01-05-03 St Leonards 27-10-19
2:23.74 Emma Saint John NWAC u20 19-05-00 Penguin 23-01-19
U18 800m q 2:19.0(U17 2:20.0)
2:18.52 Abbie Butler New uie 8-07-04 St Leonards 20-11-19
2:18.81 Ella Atkins OVA u1s 5-12-05 Domain 08-03-19
2:22.41 Charlie Kay NWAC uie 20-03-04 Domain 17-03-19
2:23.04 Mia Findlay NLAC u17 1-05-03 St Leonards 27-10-19
2:24.03 Isabella Davie New u1s 4-11-05 St Leonards 27-10-19
2:24.32 Lily Overton NWAC ule 3-05-04 St Leonards 27-10-19
2:25.12 Averyl Quinn NLAC u13 2-08-07 St Leonards 20-11-19
2:26.15 Sophie Marshall New u13 8-03-07 St Leonards 20-03-19
2:26.47 Abbie Butler New uie 8-07-04 St Leonards 18-01-19
2:26.68 Avalon Forbes NSAC u14 21-12-06 Domain 16-11-19
U16 800m q 2:22.0(U15 2:24.0)
2:18.52 Abbie Butler New uie 2004 St Leonards 20-11-19
2:18.81 Ella Atkins OVA u15 2005 Domain 08-03-19
2:22.41 Charlie Kay NWAC uie 2004 Domain 17-03-19
2:24.03 Isabella Davie New u1s 2005 St Leonards 27-10-19
2:24.32 Lily Overton NWAC ule 2004 St Leonards 27-10-19
2:25.12 Averyl Quinn NLAC u13 2007 St Leonards 20-11-19
2:26.15 Sophie Marshall New u13 2007 St Leonards 20-03-19
2:26.68 Avalon Forbes NSAC u14 2006 Domain 16-11-19
2:27.21 Isabelle Gan-Pain ESAC u1s 2005 St Leonards 27-10-19
2:28.10 Jessica Smith NSAC u13 2007 Domain 02-11-19
2:28.97 Jessica Taylor New uile 2004 Perth 06-12-19
2:29.04 Bianca Anderson New u1s 2005 Domain 17-03-19
U16 800m T20 q 3:53.0
3:11.32 Emily Aichberger (T20) NWAC ui1e6 2004 Penguin 23-01-19
U14 800m q 2:26.0
2:25.12 Averyl Quinn NLAC u13 2007 St Leonards 20-11-19
2:28.10 Jessica Smith NSAC u13 2007 Domain 02-11-19
2:26.15 Sophie Marshall New u13 2007 St Leonards 20-03-19
1500m q 4:40.0
4:23.05 Milly Clark UTAS 01-03-89 Domain 16-03-19
4:25.36 Melanie Daniels NSAC 20-05-88 Domain 16-03-19
4:31.15 Ruby Smee SB u20 05-12-00 Domain 16-03-19
4:41.75 Abbie Butler New ule 08-07-04 St Leonards 26-10-19
4:42.60 Ella Atkins OVA u1s 05-12-05 SOPAC 01-04-19
U20 1500m q 4:40.0
4:31.15 Ruby Smee SB u20 05-12-00 Domain 16-03-19
4:41.75 Abbie Butler New uie 08-07-04 St Leonards 26-10-19
4:42.60 Ella Atkins OVA uis 05-12-05 SOPAC 01-04-19
U18 1500m q 4:46.0
4:41.75 Abbie Butler New uie 08-07-04 St Leonards 26-10-19
4:42.60 Ella Atkins OVA uis 05-12-05 SOPAC 01-04-19
U16 1500m q 4:48.0 (U15 4:50.0)
4:41.75 Abbie Butler New uie 2004 St Leonards 26-10-19
4:42.60 Ella Atkins OVA uis 2005 SOPAC 01-04-19
5:00.47 Averyl Quinn NLAC u13 2007 St Leonards 26-10-19
5:01.05 Jessica Smith NSAC u13 2007 Domain 09-11-19
5:02.52 Jessica Taylor New ui1e6 2004 Perth 08-12-19
5:04.49 Sophie Marshall New u13 2007 St Leonards 27-11-19
5:04.87 Isabelle Gan-Pain ESAC u1s 2005 Domain 09-11-19
U14 1500m q 5:00.0
5:00.47 Averyl Quinn NLAC ui3 2007 St Leonards 26-10-19
5:01.05 Jessica Smith NSAC u13 2007 Domain 09-11-19
5:04.49 Sophie Marshall New u13 2007 St Leonards 27-11-19
5:09.82 Avalon Forbes NSAC u14 2006 Domain 09-11-19
5:13.22 Mikayla Ireland NSAC ui4 2006 Domain 24-10-19
5:14.45 Emma Henkel NSAC u13 2007 Domain 09-11-19



3000m q 9:55.0
9:35.28
9:37.81
10:12.50
10:13.64
10:40.38
10:41.92
10:42.30
10:44.54
10:48.91

U18 3000m q 10:45.0 (U17 10:50.0)
10:12.50
10:13.64
10:44.54
10:48.91
11:02.70
11:18.85
11:32.63
11:38.30

U16 3000m q 10:55.0
10:12.50
10:13.64
10:44.54
11:18.85
11:32.63
11:38.30

5000m q 17:10.0
16:09.24
16:39.16
16:47.10
18:43.66
18:44.65

U205000m q 18:30.0
16:47.10
18:43.66

10000m q 35:30.0
39:20.93

U14 80m Hurdles (76.2cm) q 13.84

14.17 1.2
14.82 1.7
16.16 1.7
wind-assisted
13.97 2.8
U16 90m Hurdles (76.2cm) q 14.64 (U15 15.04)
13.73 0.4
14.65 1.5
15.46 0
15.49 -2.8
15.96 15
16.50 0.9
16.56 1.1
wind-assisted
13.59 31
100m Hurdles (84.0cm) q 15.84m
14.16 0.8
U20 100m Hurdles (84.0cm) q 16.24
14.16 0.8

U18 100m Hurdles (76.2cm) q 16.24 (U17 16.34)
1.4

16.95
18.07
18.10

0.8
0.8

U16 200m Hurdles (76.2cm) q 31.24 (U15 32.24)
4

30.11
32.15
34.38
34.48
35.78

400m Hurdles (76.2cm) q 64.14
67.78

U20 400m Hurdles (76.2cm) q 71.14
73.72

13
1.0
13
1.0

U18 400m Hurdles (76.2cm) q 72.14 (U17 73.14)

73.72

Ruby Smee
Melanie Daniels
Abbie Butler
Ella Atkins
Darcy Miller
Hannah Cummins
Ebony Webb
Averyl Quinn
Madison Brazendale

Abbie Butler
Ella Atkins
Averyl Quinn
Madison Brazendale
Georgia Chambers
Emily Best
Metasebia Duggan
Sophie Connolly

Ella Atkins
Abbie Butler
Averyl Quinn

Emily Best

Metasebia Duggan
Sophie Connolly

Milly Clark
Melanie Daniels
Ruby Smee
Darcy Miller
Anita McGinniss

Ruby Smee
Darcy Miller

Anita McGinniss

Jessica Bray
Abbey Berlese
Blaise Fitzallen

Jessica Bray

Amy Hyland
Ella Coad
Charlie Kay
Isabella Davie
Kara Smith
Tahlia Honey
Amy Wiggins

Amy Hyland

Jane Hickie

Jane Hickie

Mia Findlay
Hannah Sheers
Danielle Perigo

Amy Hyland
Isabella Davie
Tahlia Honey
Jessica Bray
Frances Reid

Michelle Cockerell

Ava Faint

Ava Faint

SB

NSAC

New

OVA
NWAC
UTAS
ESAC
NLAC
NLAC

New
OVA
NLAC
NLAC
OVA
NSAC
OVA
ESAC

OVA
New
NLAC
NSAC
OVA
ESAC

UTAS
NSAC
SB
NWAC

SB
NWAC

SB

ESAC
New
New

ESAC
NWAC
ESAC
NWAC

New

UTAS
UTAS

NWAC

ESAC

ESAC

NLAC
OVA
UTAS

NWAC
New
UTAS
ESAC
OVA

ESAC

OVA

OVA

u20

uie
u15
u20
u23
u20
u13
u17

u20
u20

u20
u20

ui4
ui3
u13

ui4

ui1e6
u1s
ui1e6
u1s
u1s
uie
u1s

ui1e6

u20

u20

u17
u1s
uis

ule
u1s
ule
ui4
ule

u17

u17

05-12-00
20-05-88
8-07-04
5-12-05
18-06-01
7-12-98
5-10-00
2-08-07
24-01-03

8-07-04

5-12-05

2-08-07
24-01-03
26-11-03
25-04-05
03-04-05
16-12-05

2005
2004
2007
2005
2005
2005

01-03-89
20-05-88
05-12-00
18-06-01
02-05-77

05-12-00
18-06-01

02-05-77

2006
2007
2007

2006

2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005

2004

07-05-00

07-05-00

01-05-03
01-02-02
01-04-02

2004
2005
2004
2006
2004

16-09-82

31-08-03

31-08-03

Penguin
Domain
Perth
Perth
Penguin
Penguin
Domain
St Leonards
Penguin

Perth
Perth
St Leonards
Penguin
Perth
Domain
Domain
Domain

Perth
Perth
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain

Melbourne
Domain
SOPAC
Domain
Domain

SOPAC
Domain

Domain

Perth
St Leonards
St Leonards

Penguin

Perth
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Domain

Penguin

SOPAC

SOPAC

St Leonards
Domain
Domain

Perth
St Leonards
Penguin
St Leonards
Penguin

Domain

Penguin

Penguin

10-02-19
23-01-19
07-12-19
07-12-19
30-11-19
10-02-19
02-10-19
27-10-19
10-02-19

07-12-19
07-12-19
27-10-19
10-02-19
07-12-19
23-02-19
23-01-19
19-10-19

07-12-19
07-12-19
27-10-19
23-02-19
23-01-19
19-10-19

14-03-19
17-03-19
04-07-19
17-03-19
17-03-19

04-07-19
17-03-19

03-03-19

08-12-19
20-11-19
20-11-19

09-02-19

07-12-19
26-10-19
02-03-19
16-11-19
26-10-19
16-03-19
16-03-19

30-11-19

07-04-19

07-04-19

26-10-19
03-03-19
03-03-19

06-12-19
27-10-19
09-02-19
27-10-19
09-02-19

17-03-19

09-02-19

09-02-19



U18 2000m Steeple (76.2cm) q 7:50.0 (U17 7:55.0)

6:47.73 Abbie Butler
6:58.06 Ella Atkins
7:27.40 Madison Brazendale

U16 2000m Steeple (76.2cm) q 8:00.0 (U15 8:15.0)
6:47.73 Abbie Butler
6:58.06 Ella Atkins

3000m Steeple (76.2cm) q 12:10.0
13.06.21 Inessa Corney

U20 3000m Steeple (76.2cm) q 12:55.0

1500m Walk
6:53.54 Anna Blackwell
7:02.73 Alice Randall
7:58.40 Chloe Ahern
3000m Walk
14:39.92 Alice Randall
14:54.43 Anna Blackwell

U14 3000m Walk q 17:30.0

U16 3000m Walk q 16:40.0 (U15 17:00.0)

16:45.76 Chloe Ahern
5000m Walk

25:02.91 Alice Randall

26:36.79 Anna Blackwell

U18 5000m Walk q 32:00.0

10000m Walk q 58:00.0
51:12.17 Alice Randall

10km Walk (road)
52.35.0 Anna Blackwell

U20 10000m Walk q 62:00.0
51:12.17 Alice Randall

20km Walk q 2:00:00

1:58.43.0 Alice Randall
High Jump q 1.73m
1.66m Jane Hickie
1.66m Claudia Williams
1.57m Tamasin Fyfe
1.55m Raphaela Corney
1.54m Mia Findlay
1.51m Ashleigh Reid
1.50m Amy Wiggins
U20 High Jump q 1.65m
1.66m Jane Hickie
1.66m Claudia Williams
1.57m Tamasin Fyfe
1.55m Raphaela Corney
1.54m Mia Findlay
1.51m Ashleigh Reid
1.50m Amy Wiggins
U18 High Jump q 1.63m
1.66m Claudia Williams
1.55m Olivia Roney
1.54m Mia Findlay
1.51m Ashleigh Reid
1.50m Amy Wiggins
1.45m Taylor Brooks
U16 High Jump q 1.62m (U15 1.60m)

1.50m Amy Wiggins
1.47m Isabella Davie
1.45m Taylor Brooks
1.45m Kara Smith
1.45m Olivia Jones
1.41m Ella Coad
1.41m Anais Fitzpatrick
1.40m Charlie Kay
1.40m Lauren Shelton
1.40m Abbey Berlese
1.40m Bonnie Talbot
1.40m Jessica Bray
1.40m Maeve Bylsma

U14 High Jump g 1.55m
1.45m Olivia Jones
1.44m Chelsea Scolyer
U14 High Jump ...... cont

New
OVA
NLAC

New
OVA

UTAS

OVA
OVA
OVA

OVA
OVA

OVA

OVA
OVA

OVA

OVA

OVA

OVA

ESAC

NWAC
UTAS
NLAC
NLAC
UTAS

ESAC
OVA
NWAC
UTAS
NLAC
NLAC
UTAS

OVA
NLAC
NLAC
NLAC
UTAS
ESAC

UTAS
New
ESAC
NLAC
ESAC
ESAC
UTAS
NWAC
UTAS
NEW
NEW
ESAC
ESAC

ESAC
NWAC

uie
u1s
u17

uie
u1s

u23

u20
u20
uis

u20
u20

u1s

u20
u20

u20

u20

u20

u20

u20
uis
u20
u20
u17
u17
u1s

u20
u1s8
u20
u20
u17
u17
u1s

u1s
uis
u17
u17
u1s
uie

u1s
u1s
ule
u1s
ui13
u1s
u14
uie
u1s
u13
u14
ui4
u1s

u13
ui4

8-07-04
5-12-05
24-01-03

2004
2005

21-04-97

12-11-01
13-06-00
05-07-06

13-06-00
12-11-01

2006

13-06-00
12-11-01

13-06-00

12-11-01

13-06-00

13-06-00

07-05-00
05-03-02
15-11-01
10-03-01
01-05-03
05-01-03
26-04-05

07-05-00
05-03-02
15-11-01
10-03-01
01-05-03
05-01-03
26-04-05

05-03-02
18-03-02
01-05-03
05-01-03
26-04-05
23-09-04

2005
2005
2004
2005
2007
2005
2006
2004
2005
2007
2006
2006
2005

2007
2006

St Leonards
Perth
SOPAC

St Leonards
Perth

Penguin

Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain

Penguin

Penguin
Domain

SOPAC

Hobart

SOPAC

Hobart

Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards

Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards

Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards

Domain

St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
Penguin
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain

Domain
Penguin

26-10-19
06-12-19
07-04-19

26-10-19
06-12-19

09-02-19

09-11-19
02-03-19
19-01-19

23-02-19
02-02-19

09-02-19

09-02-19
23-11-19

01-04-19

25-05-19

01-04-19

04-05-19

16-03-19
10-09-19
21-09-19
23-01-19
21-09-19
21-09-19
26-10-19

16-03-19
10-09-19
21-09-19
23-01-19
21-09-19
21-09-19
26-10-19

10-09-19
26-01-19
21-09-19
21-09-19
26-10-19
10-09-19

26-10-19
16-11-19
10-09-19
26-10-19
23-11-19
10-09-19
10-09-19
23-02-19
24-10-19
27-10-19
27-10-19
27-10-19
23-11-19

23-11-19
10-02-19



1.41m Anais Fitzpatrick UTAS ul14 2006 Domain 10-09-19

1.40m Abbey Berlese NEW u13 2007 St Leonards 27-10-19
1.40m Bonnie Talbot NEW ui4 2006 St Leonards 27-10-19
1.40m Jessica Bray ESAC ul4 2006 St Leonards 27-10-19
Pole Vault q 3.70m
3.80m Raphaela Corney UTAS u20 10-03-01 SOPAC 23-02-19
3.50m Zoe Laurenson UTAS u1s 13-08-05 Perth 07-12-19
3.00m Annabelle Anderson OVA 14-08-91 Domain 19-01-19
2.85m Celine Fitzpatrick UTAS 20-07-76 Domain 02-03-19
2.75m Anais Fitzpatrick UTAS ul4 9-09-06 Domain 02-10-19
U20 Pole Vault g 3.20m
3.80m Raphaela Corney UTAS u20 10-03-01 SOPAC 23-02-19
3.50m Zoe Laurenson UTAS u1s 13-08-05 Perth 07-12-19
2.75m Anais Fitzpatrick UTAS ul4 9-09-06 Domain 02-10-19
U18 Pole Vault g 2.70m (U17 2.50m)
3.50m Zoe Laurenson UTAS u1s 13-08-05 Perth 07-12-19
2.75m Anais Fitzpatrick UTAS ul4 9-09-06 Domain 02-10-19
2.10m Amy Wiggins UTAS uis 26-04-05 Domain 16-03-19
U16 Pole Vault q 2.30m (U15 2.20m)
3.50m Zoe Laurenson UTAS u1s 2005 Perth 07-12-19
2.75m Anais Fitzpatrick UTAS u14 2006 Domain 02-10-19
2.10m Amy Wiggins UTAS u1s 2005 Domain 16-03-19
U14 Pole Vault g 2.00m
2.75m Anais Fitzpatrick UTAS ul4 2006 Domain 02-10-19
Long Jump q 5.85m
6.01m -1.6 Jane Hickie ESAC u20 7-05-00 Domain 19-01-19
5.41m 0.0 Kiani Allen ESAC 29-06-99 Domain 24-10-19
5.29m 11 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC u14 1-04-06 SOPAC 03-04-19
5.29m 0.4 Mia Findlay NLAC u17 1-05-03 St Leonards 27-10-19
5.28m -1.5 Bonnie Bowden ESAC ule 28-12-04 St Leonards 26-10-19
5.26m 1.4 Isabella Foster NLAC u18 14-07-02 Penguin 09-02-19
5.04m 1.1 Raphaela Corney UTAS u20 10-03-01 Penguin 09-02-19
4.97m -2.5 Olivia Reid ESAC u23 01-02-99 Domain 16-03-19
4.91m 1.2 Lily James NWAC u20 13-01-00 Penguin 09-02-19
wind-assisted
5.16m 29 Raphaela Corney UTAS u20 10-03-01 Penguin 09-02-19
U20 Long Jump q 5.80m
6.01m -1.6 Jane Hickie ESAC u20 7-05-00 Domain 19-01-19
5.29m 11 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC u14 1-04-06 SOPAC 03-04-19
5.29m 0.4 Mia Findlay NLAC u17 1-05-03 St Leonards 27-10-19
5.28m -1.5 Bonnie Bowden ESAC ule 28-12-04 St Leonards 26-10-19
5.26m 1.4 Isabella Foster NLAC u18 14-07-02 Penguin 09-02-19
5.04m 1.1 Raphaela Corney UTAS u20 10-03-01 Penguin 09-02-19
4.91m 1.2 Lily James NWAC u20 13-01-00 Penguin 09-02-19
4.84m -0.1 Blaise Fitzallen New u13 11-04-07 St Leonards 04-12-19
4.80m 15 Amy Hyland NWAC uie 10-09-04 Penguin 19-10-19
wind-assisted
5.16m 2.9 Raphaela Corney UTAS u20 10-03-01 Penguin 09-02-19
U18 Long Jump g 5.60m (U17 5.50m)
5.29m 11 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC ui4 1-04-06 SOPAC 03-04-19
5.29m 0.4 Mia Findlay NLAC u17 1-05-03 St Leonards 27-10-19
5.28m -1.5 Bonnie Bowden ESAC ule 28-12-04 St Leonards 26-10-19
5.26m 1.4 Isabella Foster NLAC u18 14-07-02 Penguin 09-02-19
4.84m -0.1 Blaise Fitzallen New u13 11-04-07 St Leonards 04-12-19
4.82m 0.8 Alyson Wood New u18 25-08-02 St Leonards 27-10-19
4.80m 15 Amy Hyland NWAC ule 10-09-04 Penguin 19-10-19
4.73m 13 Lucy Carter OVA u17 14-03-02 Domain 10-09-19
4.73m -0.9 Jana Allen ESAC ule 22-07-04 Domain 23-11-19
4.71m 0.6 Alicia Hollingworth NLAC u1s 29-06-05 St Leonards 19-10-19
4.70m 1.4 Isabella Davie New u15 4-11-05 St Leonards 20-11-19
4.76m 0.0 Jessica Bray ESAC u14 20-07-06 Perth 06-12-19
4.67m 1.1 Maggie Steele OVA u13 17-01-07 St Leonards 26-10-19
4.64m 0.0 Charlie Kay NWAC uie 20-03-04 Domain 17-03-19
4.64m 1.0 Olivia Jones ESAC ui13 6-10-07 St Leonards 27-10-19
4.54m 13 Charli Ross NLAC u13 7-01-07 St Leonards 04-12-19
4.52m 0.2 Eliza Matthews New u17 30-08-03 St Leonards 16-02-19
4.52m 0.4 Taylor Brooks ESAC ule 23-09-04 Domain 10-09-19
U16 Long Jump g 5.30m(U15 5.20m)
5.29m 11 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC ui4 2006 SOPAC 03-04-19
5.28m -1.5 Bonnie Bowden ESAC u16 2004 St Leonards 26-10-19
4.84m -0.1 Blaise Fitzallen New ui3 2007 St Leonards 04-12-19
4.80m 15 Amy Hyland NWAC ule 2004 Penguin 19-10-19
4.73m -0.9 Jana Allen ESAC uie 2004 Domain 23-11-19
4.71m 0.6 Alicia Hollingworth NLAC u1s 2005 St Leonards 19-10-19
4.70m 1.4 Isabella Davie New uis 2005 St Leonards 20-11-19
4.76m 0.0 Jessica Bray ESAC u14 2006 Perth 06-12-19
4.67m 1.1 Maggie Steele OVA u13 2007 St Leonards 26-10-19
4.64m 0.0 Charlie Kay NWAC uie 2004 Domain 17-03-19
4.64m 1.0 Olivia Jones ESAC u13 2007 St Leonards 27-10-19
4.54m 13 Charli Ross NLAC u13 2007 St Leonards 04-12-19
4.53m 0.0 Jessica Bray ESAC ul14 2006 Domain 10-09-19

U16 Long Jump ...... cont



4.52m 0.4 Taylor Brooks ESAC ule 2004 Domain 10-09-19

4.44m 19 Amy Wiggins UTAS u1s 2005 Penguin 09-02-19
4.44m 13 Amie Broad New uie 2004 St Leonards 16-02-19
4.38m 0.3 Anais Fitzpatrick UTAS ul4 2006 Domain 10-09-19
4.37m -0.9 Natalie Leszczynski OVA uie 2004 Domain 17-03-19
4.35m -0.4 Abbey Berlese NEW u13 2007 St Leonards 26-10-19
4.32m 1.3 Sophie Roberts NLAC ul6 2004 St Leonards 16-02-19
wind-assisted
4.59m 2.1 Amie Broad New ule 2004 Penguin 09-02-19
4.50m 33 Tahlia Honey UTAS u1e6 2004 Penguin 09-02-19
4.37m 4.1 Amy Campbell NLAC uile6 2004 Penguin 09-02-19
U16 Long Jump T20 g 3.05m
2.99m 0.0 Emily Aichberger (T20) NWAC u1e6 2004 Penguin 30-11-19
U14 Long Jump q 4.90m
5.29m 11 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC ui4 2006 SOPAC 03-04-19
4.84m -0.1 Blaise Fitzallen New u13 2007 St Leonards 04-12-19
4.76m 0.0 Jessica Bray ESAC ui14 2006 Perth 06-12-19
4.67m 1.1 Maggie Steele OVA u13 2007 St Leonards 26-10-19
4.64m 1.0 Olivia Jones ESAC u13 2007 St Leonards 27-10-19
4.38m 0.3 Anais Fitzpatrick UTAS ul4 2006 Domain 10-09-19
4.35m -0.4 Abbey Berlese NEW u13 2007 St Leonards 26-10-19
4.54m 13 Charli Ross NLAC u13 2007 St Leonards 04-12-19
4.18m 0.5 Bonnie Talbot NEW ui4 2006 St Leonards 27-10-19
4.08m 1.4 Jennifer Fuller NWAC u14 2006 Penguin 10-02-19
4.04m 0.4 Sophie Cuthbertson-Cass u11 2009 St Leonards 26-10-19
wind-assisted
4.72m 24 Maggie Steele OVA u13 17-01-07 St Leonards 26-10-19
4.10m 35 Arielle Cannell ESAC u12 7-02-08 St Leonards 26-10-19
Triple Jump q 11.60m
11.56m 0.4 Isabella Foster NLAC u1s 14-07-02 SOPAC 04-04-19
11.19m 1.4 Mia Findlay NLAC u17 1-05-03 St Leonards 26-10-19
10.88m 0.0 Amy Hyland NWAC uie 10-09-04 Perth 07-12-19
10.58m 0.4 Sophie Young ESAC u20 13-03-01 St Leonards 21-09-19
10.49m 1.5 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC u14 1-04-06 St Leonards 26-10-19
10.46m 0.1 Jess Lyndon SB 13-06-88 Domain 16-03-19
10.12m -1.3 Maggie Steele OVA u13 17-01-07 Domain 02-10-19
wind-assisted
11.42m 2.3 Mia Findlay NLAC u17 1-05-03 St Leonards 12-09-19
10.93m 4.1 Amy Hyland NWAC ule 10-09-04 Penguin 23-11-19
10.51m 2.6 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC u14 1-04-06 St Leonards 26-10-19
10.01m NWI Alicia Hollingworth NLAC u1s 29-06-05 St Leonards 22-11-19
U20 Triple Jump q 11.50m
11.56m 0.4 Isabella Foster NLAC u1s 14-07-02 SOPAC 04-04-19
11.19m 1.4 Mia Findlay NLAC u17 1-05-03 St Leonards 26-10-19
10.88m 0.0 Amy Hyland NWAC uie 10-09-04 Perth 07-12-19
10.58m 0.4 Sophie Young ESAC u20 13-03-01 St Leonards 21-09-19
10.49m 1.5 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC u14 1-04-06 St Leonards 26-10-19
10.12m -1.3 Maggie Steele OVA u13 17-01-07 Domain 02-10-19
U18 Triple Jump q 11.30m
11.56m 0.4 Isabella Foster NLAC uis 14-07-02 SOPAC 04-04-19
11.19m 1.4 Mia Findlay NLAC u17 1-05-03 St Leonards 26-10-19
10.88m 0.0 Amy Hyland NWAC uie 10-09-04 Perth 07-12-19
10.49m 1.5 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC ul4 1-04-06 St Leonards 26-10-19
10.12m -1.3 Maggie Steele OVA u13 17-01-07 Domain 02-10-19
wind-assisted
11.42m 2.3 Mia Findlay NLAC u17 01-05-03 St Leonards 12-09-19
U16 Triple Jump q 11.00m (U15 10.80m)
10.88m 0.0 Amy Hyland NWAC ule 2004 Perth 07-12-19
10.49m 1.5 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC ui4 2006 St Leonards 26-10-19
10.12m -1.3 Maggie Steele OVA u13 2007 Domain 02-10-19
wind-assisted
10.93m 4.1 Amy Hyland NWAC ule 2004 Penguin 23-11-19
10.01m NWI Alicia Hollingworth NLAC u1s 2005 St Leonards 22-11-19
U14 Triple Jump g 10.50m
10.49m 1.5 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC ul4 2006 St Leonards 26-10-19
10.12m -1.3 Maggie Steele OVA u13 2007 Domain 02-10-19
9.67m 1.2 Bonnie Talbot ui4 2006 St Leonards 26-10-19
9.54m 0.7 Jessica Bray ESAC u14 2006 St Leonards 26-10-19
9.43m 1.7 Abbey Berlese New u13 2007 St Leonards 22-11-19
9:15m -0.7 Josie Stewart ESAC u14 2006 Domain 07-12-19
9.04m -0.3 Jennifer Fuller NWAC ul4 2006 Penguin 08-12-19
wind-assisted
10.51m 2.6 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC ul4 2006 St Leonards 26-10-19
10.19m 4.2 Maggie Steele OVA u13 2007 Perth 08-12-19
Shot Put (4kg) g 12.5m
11.94m Isabella Hippel ES uie 14-01-04 SOPAC 02-04-19
11.25m Lucy Reimer NWAC u20 02-11-00 Penguin 06-03-19
11.22m Jane Hickie ES u20 07-05-00 Domain 12-10-19
10.05m Rachel Hosie ES u18 14-02-02 Domain 17-03-19
9.90m Julia Direen OVA u19 31-01-01 Adelaide 16-02-19
9.55m Danieka Wagner NLAC u20 01-11-00 St Leonards 20-11-19
9.38m Hayley Sansom NSAC 24-03-92 Domain 23-11-19

Shot Put (4kg) ...... cont



9.36m
8.23m

U20 Shot Put (4kg) q 11.2m

11.94m
11.25m
11.22m

U20 Shot Put ...... cont

10.05m
9.90m
9.55m
8.23m
7.61m
7.19m

13.96m
12.38m
12.23m
10.37m
10.32m
10.28m
10.06m
10.03m
9.89m
9.49m
9.48m
9.21m
9.16m
9.12m
9.05m
9.0Im
8.97m
8.89m
8.85m
8.85m
8.75m
8.66m
8.64m
8.60m
8.36m
8.36m
8.32m
8.31m

13.96m
12.38m
10.37m
10.32m
10.06m
10.03m
9.89m
9.49m
9.48m
9.21m
9.16m
9.12m
9.05m
8.75m
8.66m
8.64m
8.60m
8.36m
8.36m
8.31m
8.20m

U18 Shot Put (3kg) q 12.65m (U17-12.4m)

U16 Shot Put (3kg) q 12.0m (U15-11.5m)

U14 Shot Put (3kg) q 10.5m

10.06m
10.03m
9.49m
9.48m
9.05m
8.89m
8.75m
8.66m
8.64m
8.31m
8.20m
7.25m
7.10m
6.95m

Discus Throw (1kg) q 44.0m

41.69m
37.47m
36.12m
35.45m
32.66m
Discus Throw (1kg)

Cathy McKeown
Indy Brideson

Isabella Hippel
Lucy Reimer
Jane Hickie

Rachel Hosie
Julia Direen
Danieka Wagner
Indy Brideson
Keeley Burns
Georgia Stalker

Isabella Hippel
Natalie Leszczynski
Rachel Hosie
Kate McShane
Amie Broad
Mia Findlay
Arielle Cannell
Jessica Bray
Lauren Shelton
Chelsea Scolyer
Taya Munday
Bianca Anderson
Shae Nicholls
Isabella Davie
Georgia Gillow
Caitlin McDonald
Keeley Burns
Kate Healer
Grace Gillow
Hannah Sheers
Lily Case
Olivia Jones
Jennifer Fuller
Tahlia Honey
Charli Kay
Meg Stewart
Camryn Anderson
Blaise Fitzallen

Isabella Hippel
Natalie Leszczynski
Kate McShane
Amie Broad
Arielle Cannell
Jessica Bray
Lauren Shelton
Chelsea Scolyer
Taya Munday
Bianca Anderson
Shae Nicholls
Isabella Davie
Georgia Gillow
Lily Case
Olivia Jones
Jennifer Fuller
Tahlia Honey
Charli Kay
Meg Stewart
Blaise Fitzallen
Charli Ross

Arielle Cannell
Jessica Bray
Chelsea Scolyer
Taya Munday
Georgia Gillow
Kate Healer
Lily Case
Olivia Jones
Jennifer Fuller
Blaise Fitzallen
Charli Ross
Abbey Berlese
Erin Mullarvey
Bonnie Talbot

Lucy Reimer
Rachel Hosie
Natalie Leszczynski
Isabella Hippel
Chelsea Scolyer

UTAS
UTAS

ES
NWAC

ES
OVA
NLAC
UTAS

ES

ES

ES
OVA
New
New

ES

ES
UTAS

NWAC
NWAC
New
New
New
NLAC
New
ES
NWAC
UTAS
NWAC

ES
New
NLAC

ES
ES
NWAC
NWAC
NLAC
New
New
ES
NWAC
New
NLAC
New
UTAS
New

u19

uie
u20
u20

u1s
u19
u20
u19
u17
u19

uie
uie
uie
ui1e6
u12
ui4
u1s
ui4
u13
u1s
u1s
u1s
ui4
ui4
u13
ui4
uie
ui1e6
uie
ui13
u13

u12
ui4
u14
u13
u14
ui4
u14
u13
u14
u13
ui13
u13
ui13
ui4

u20
uis
ule
uie
ui4

16-09-69
04-10-01

14-01-04
02-11-00
07-05-00

14-02-02
31-01-01
01-11-00
04-10-01
18-12-03
24-02-01

14-01-04
28-11-04
14-02-02
8-08-04
8-02-04
1-05-03
7-02-08
20-07-06
20-12-05
01-04-06
4-01-07
07-06-05
20-12-05
04-11-05
26-02-06
12-09-03
18-12-03
11-05-06
12-08-03
01-02-02
15-12-06
06-10-07
28-12-06
15-12-04
20-03-04
31-12-04
17-09-02
11-04-07

2004
2004
2004
2004
2008
2006
2005
2006
2007
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2006
2004
2004
2004
2007
2007

2008
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006

02-11-00
14-02-02
28-11-04
14-01-04
1-04-06

Domain
Domain

SOPAC
Penguin
Domain

Domain
Adelaide
St Leonards
Domain
Penguin
Domain

Perth
St Leonards
SOPAC
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Perth
St Leonards
SOPAC
Penguin
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Penguin
Domain
Penguin
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards

Perth
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Perth
St Leonards
SOPAC
Penguin
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Penguin
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards

Domain
Perth
SOPAC
Penguin
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Penguin
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards

Penguin
Domain
Domain
Perth
St Leonards

05-01-19
24-10-19

02-04-19
06-03-19
12-10-19

17-03-19
16-02-19
20-11-19
24-10-19
10-02-19
02-03-19

08-12-19
27-10-19
04-04-19
26-10-19
26-10-19
12-09-19
24-10-19
08-12-19
26-10-19
04-04-19
09-11-19
19-10-19
19-10-19
17-11-19
22-11-19
16-02-19
17-03-19
12-09-19
01-09-19
02-03-19
12-09-19
23-11-19
12-10-19
16-03-19
16-03-19
16-11-19
12-09-19
27-10-19

08-12-19
27-10-19
26-10-19
26-10-19
24-10-19
08-12-19
26-10-19
04-04-19
09-11-19
19-10-19
19-10-19
17-11-19
22-11-19
12-09-19
23-11-19
12-10-19
16-03-19
16-03-19
16-11-19
27-10-19
26-10-19

24-10-19
08-12-19
04-04-19
09-11-19
22-11-19
12-09-19
12-09-19
23-11-19
12-10-19
27-10-19
26-10-19
26-10-19
23-11-19
17-11-19

06-03-19
05-01-19
12-10-19
07-12-19
27-10-19



32.44m
31.05m
30.79m
30.66m
30.30m
29.94m

U20 Discus Throw (1kg) q 39.0m

41.69m
37.47m
36.12m
35.45m
32.66m
31.05m
30.79m
30.66m
29.94m
28.23m
28.02m
26.42m

U18 Discus Throw (1kg) g 39.0m (U17-37.0m)

37.47m
36.12m
35.45m
32.66m
30.66m
29.94m
28.23m
28.02m
27.23m
25.94m
24.85m
24.81m
24.80m
24.54m
24.14m

U16 Discus Throw (1kg) q 36.0m (U15-34.0)

36.12m
35.45m
32.66m
29.94m
28.02m
25.94m
24.85m
24.81m
24.80m
24.54m
24.14m
23.79m
23.49m

U14 Discus Throw (1kg) q 30.0m

32.66m
28.02m
25.94m
24.80m
24.54m
24.14m
23.49m
19.87m

Hammer Throw (4kg) q 42.0m

47.29m
40.87m
39.65m
36.64m
33.59m

U20 Hammer Throw (4kg) q 33.0m

47.29m
40.87m
33.59m

U18 Hammer Throw (3kg) q 36m (U17-33m)

48.78m
39.56m
35.93m
33.60m
31.23m
27.49m

U16 Hammer Throw (3kg) q 31.0m (U15-28.5m)

35.93m
33.60m
27.49m
21.13m
18.11m

U14 Hammer Throw (3kg) g 26.0m

Cathy McKeown
Indy Brideson
Julia Direen
Mia Findlay
Hayley Sansom
Kate McShane

Lucy Reimer
Rachel Hosie
Natalie Leszczynski
Isabella Hippel
Chelsea Scolyer
Indy Brideson
Julia Direen
Mia Findlay
Kate McShane
Keeley Burns
Jessica Bray
Danieka Wagner

Rachel Hosie
Natalie Leszczynski
Isabella Hippel
Chelsea Scolyer
Mia Findlay
Kate McShane
Keeley Burns
Jessica Bray
Caitlin McDonald
Jennifer Fuller
Lauren Shelton
Amie Broad
Taya Munday
Arielle Cannell
Georgia Gillow

Natalie Leszczynski
Isabella Hippel
Chelsea Scolyer
Kate McShane

Jessica Bray
Jennifer Fuller
Lauren Shelton

Amie Broad
Taya Munday
Arielle Cannell
Georgia Gillow

Alicia Hollingsworth

Lily Case

Chelsea Scolyer
Jessica Bray
Jennifer Fuller
Taya Munday
Arielle Cannell
Georgia Gillow
Lily Case
Kate Healer

Julia Direen
Rachel Hosie
Emily Canham
Cathy McKeown
Keeley Burns

Julia Direen
Rachel Hosie
Keeley Burns

Rachel Hosie
Keeley Burns
Kate McShane
Isabella Hippel
Caitlin McDonald
Tahlia Honey

Kate McShane
Isabella Hippel
Tahlia Honey
Jessica Bray
Shae Nichols

UTAS
UTAS
OVA
New
NSAC
New

NWAC

OVA
ES
NWAC
UTAS
OVA
New
New
ES
ES
NLAC

ES
OVA
ES
NWAC
New
New
ES
ES
ES
NWAC
UTAS
New
NWAC
ES
NLAC

OVA

NWAC
New
ES
NWAC
UTAS
New
NWAC

NLAC
NLAC
New

NWAC
ES
NWAC
NWAC

NLAC
New
New

OVA
ES
UTAS
UTAS
ES

OVA

ES

ES

New
ES
ES

UTAS

New
ES
UTAS
ES
New

u19
u19
u17

uie

u1s
uie
uie
ui4
u17
uie
u17
ui4
u17
ui4
u1s
u1e
u13
u12
ui4

u1e
uie
ui4
uie
ui4
ui4
u1s
uie
u13
u12
u14
u1s
u14

ui4
u14
ui4
u13
u12
u14
ui4
u14

u19
u1s
u23

u17

u19
uis
u17

u1s
u17
ule
uie
u17
uie

ule
uie
ule
ui4
u1s

16-09-69
14-10-01
31-01-01
01-05-03
24-03-92
08-08-04

02-11-00
14-02-02
28-11-04
14-01-04
1-04-06
14-10-01
31-01-01
01-05-03
08-08-04
18-12-03
20-07-06
01-11-00

14-02-02
28-11-04
14-01-04
1-04-06
1-05-03
8-08-04
18-12-03
20-07-06
12-09-03
28-12-06
20-12-05
8-02-04
4-01-07
7-02-08
26-02-06

2004
2004
2006
2004
2006
2006
2005
2004
2007
2008
2006
2005
2006

2006
2006
2006
2007
2008
2006
2006
2006

31-01-01
14-02-02
27-12-99
16-09-69
18-12-03

31-01-01
14-02-02
18-12-03

14-02-02
18-12-03
08-08-04
14-01-04
12-09-03
15-12-04

2004
2004
2004
2006
2005

Domain
Domain
Penguin
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards

Penguin
Domain
Domain
Perth
St Leonards
Domain
Penguin
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
St Leonards

Domain
Domain
Perth
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
Penguin
Penguin
St Leonards
Penguin
Domain
Perth

Domain
Perth
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Penguin
Penguin
St Leonards
Penguin
Domain
Perth
St Leonards
St Leonards

St Leonards
Domain
Penguin
Penguin
Domain

Perth
St Leonards
St Leonards

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain

St Leonards
Cairns
Perth

Domain
Domain
Domain

Perth
Domain
Domain
Domain
Penguin

05-01-19
16-03-19
09-02-19
21-09-19
24-10-19
26-10-19

06-03-19
05-01-19
12-10-19
07-12-19
27-10-19
16-03-19
09-02-19
21-09-19
26-10-19
16-03-19
10-09-19
26-01-19

05-01-19
12-10-19
07-12-19
27-10-19
21-09-19
26-10-19
16-03-19
10-09-19
10-09-19
23-11-19
09-02-19
26-10-19
23-11-19
16-11-19
06-12-19

12-10-19
07-12-19
27-10-19
26-10-19
10-09-19
23-11-19
09-02-19
26-10-19
23-11-19
16-11-19
06-12-19
26-10-19
21-09-19

27-10-19
10-09-19
23-11-19
23-11-19
16-11-19
06-12-19
21-09-19
12-09-19

24-10-19
16-03-19
16-03-19
23-02-19
04-01-19

24-10-19
16-03-19
04-01-19

26-10-19
05-01-19
07-12-19
23-11-19
12-01-19
12-01-19

07-12-19
23-11-19
12-01-19
02-11-19
09-02-19



21.38m Jessica Bray ES u14 2006 St Leonards 27-10-19

17.08m Jessica McCallum Smith New ui4 2006 St Leonards 23-02-19
Javelin Throw (600g) q 42.0m
36.89m Agnes Sakina UTAS u20 28-08-00 Domain 07-12-19
36.61m Emily Canham UTAS u23 27-12-99 Domain 08-03-19
35.91m Lucy Reimer NWAC u19 02-11-00 Penguin 10-02-19
31.07m Hannah Steele OVA u17 30-01-03 Penguin 10-02-19
29.98m Hayley Sansom NSAC 24-03-92 Domain 02-11-19
29.12m Jane Hickie ES u20 07-05-00 Domain 12-01-19
28.22m Georgia Gillow NLAC u14 26-02-06 St Leonards 22-11-19
27.87m Caitlin Stalker ES u23 02-01-97 Domain 09-11-19
27.75m Indy Brideson UTAS u19 14-10-01 Penguin 10-02-19
U20 Javelin Throw (600g) q 40.0m
36.89m Agnes Sakina UTAS u20 28-08-00 Domain 07-12-19
35.91m Lucy Reimer NWAC u19 02-11-00 Penguin 10-02-19
31.07m Hannah Steele OVA u17 30-01-03 Penguin 10-02-19
29.12m Jane Hickie ES u20 07-05-00 Domain 12-01-19
28.22m Georgia Gillow NLAC u14 26-02-06 St Leonards 22-11-19
27.75m Indy Brideson UTAS u19 14-10-01 Penguin 10-02-19
U18 Javelin Throw (500g) q 42.0m (U17-40.0m)
35.07m Charli Kay NWAC ule 20-03-04 Domain 17-03-19
34.30m Jessica Bray ES ui4 20-07-06 St Leonards 27-10-19
33.93m Hannah Steele OVA u17 30-01-03 Domain 10-09-19
33.04m Isabella Hippel ES ule 14-01-04 St Leonards 27-10-19
32.33m Natalie Leszczynski OVA ule 28-11-04 Domain 12-01-19
31.49m Isabella Davie New u1s 04-11-05 St Leonards 30-10-19
30.94m Claudia Williams OVA u1s 05-03-02 Domain 17-03-19
29.93m Tahlia Honey UTAS uie 15-12-04 Domain 02-02-19
29.33m Alicia Hollingsworth NLAC u15 22-06-05 St Leonards 27-10-19
28.82m Bianca Anderson New u1s 07-06-05 St Leonards 13-11-19
28.07m Lauren Shelton UTAS u15 20-12-05 Domain 02-11-19
27.15m Shae Nichols New u1s 20-12-05 St Leonards 27-10-19
26.70m Grace Gillow NLAC u17 12-08-03 St Leonards 27-11-19
26.11m Amie Broad New uie 08-02-04 St Leonards 12-09-19
25.51m Camryn Anderson New u1s 17-09-02 St Leonards 06-03-19
U16 Javelin Throw (500g) q38.0m (U15-33.0m)
35.07m Charli Kay NWAC uie 2004 Domain 17-03-19
34.30m Jessica Bray ES u14 2006 St Leonards 27-10-19
33.04m Isabella Hippel ES ule 2004 St Leonards 27-10-19
32.33m Natalie Leszczynski OVA ule 2004 Domain 12-01-19
31.49m Isabella Davie New u1s 2005 St Leonards 30-10-19
29.93m Tahlia Honey UTAS ule 2004 Domain 02-02-19
29.33m Alicia Hollingsworth NLAC u15 2005 St Leonards 27-10-19
28.82m Bianca Anderson New u1s 2005 St Leonards 13-11-19
28.07m Lauren Shelton UTAS u1s 2005 Domain 02-11-19
27.15m Shae Nichols New u1s 2005 St Leonards 27-10-19
26.11m Amie Broad New uie 2004 St Leonards 12-09-19
U16 Javelin T20 g 13.90m
15.22m Emily Aichberger (F20) NWAC uile 2004 Penguin 30-11-19
U14 Javelin Throw (400g) q 30.0m
38.68m Jessica Bray ES ui4 2006 St Leonards 26-10-19
33.27m Georgia Gillow NLAC u14 2006 Perth 07-12-19
29.56m Blaise Fitzallen New u13 2007 St Leonards 27-11-19
26.81m Olivia Jones ES u13 2007 Domain 07-12-19
26.78m Lily Case New u14 2006 St Leonards 13-11-19
25.64m Abbey Berlese New ui3 2007 St Leonards 13-11-19
25.61m Arielle Cannell ES u12 2008 Domain 07-12-19
24.48m Jennifer Fuller NWAC u14 2006 Penguin 08-12-19
23.45m Chelsea Scolyer NWAC ui4 2006 Penguin 09-02-19
20.48m Kate Healer New u14 2006 St Leonards 12-09-19
20.09m Kasia Taylor NWAC u12 2008 Penguin 08-12-19
19.70m Bella Quin NS u13 2007 Domain 19-10-19
Heptathlon q 4100
4820p Jane Hickie ESAC u20 07-05-00 SOPAC 4-5/04/2019
U20 Heptathlon g 3600
20p Jane Hickie ESAC u20 07-05-00 SOPAC 4-5/04/2019
U18 Heptathlon g 3400 (U17 3200)
3821p Mia Findlay New u17 01-05-03 Domain 16-17/11/2019
3303p Hannah Sheers OVA u1s 01-02-02 Domain 2-3/03/2019
2961p Danielle Perigo UTAS uis 01-04-02 Domain 16-17/03/2019
U16 Heptathlon q 3200
4055p Charli Kay NWAC u1e 2004 Domain 16-17/03/2019
3903p Isabella Davie New u1s 2005 St Leonards  16-17/11/2019
3517p Bianca Anderson New u1s 2005 Domain 16-17/03/2019
3246p Tahlia Honey UTAS uie 2004 Domain 16-17/03/2019
3083p Amy Wiggins UTAS uis 2005 Domain 16-17/03/2019

2551p Bonnie Talbot NEW u14 2006 Stleonards  16-17/11/2019



